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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SRVA-VA 10Broadhurst, Mabel A1 29.79

LY-VA  9Pickeral, Charlotte R2 32.56

SRVA-VA 10Walker, Juliet A3 33.13

RAYS-VA 10Taormina, Soleil H4 33.95

CA-Y-VA 10Rutherford, Abigail H5 34.01

CA-Y-VA 10Bradshaw, Piper R6 34.05

UN-CA-VA 10Powers, Caroline7 34.12

SRVA-VA 10Ednie, Elizabeth E8 34.24

RAYS-VA 10Ludeker, Emerson P9 34.34

LY-VA 10Morrison, Dabney E10 34.64

RAYS-VA 10Ryan, Cecie E11 34.71

RAYS-VA 10Gasiorowski, Avery M12 34.78

CA-Y-VA  9Dixon, Henley13 35.50

CA-Y-VA 10Robbins, Elizabeth R14 35.65

CA-Y-VA 10Murray, Bryn L15 36.21

RAYS-VA 10Engel, Alexandra S16 36.24

CA-Y-VA 10Fox, Naomi17 36.31

RAYS-VA  8Hamilton, Emmilyn J18 36.39

RAYS-VA 10Taylor, Shelby M19 36.40

CA-Y-VA  8Kinnick, Ellie20 36.43

RAYS-VA 10Beland, Aubrey E21 36.44

LY-VA 10Torrence, Bri R22 36.82

CA-Y-VA 10Forkin, Brynn23 37.26

SRVA-VA  9Flynn, Amelia L24 37.40

RAYS-VA 10Bogusz, June M25 37.72

RAYS-VA  8Long, Lainey A26 37.90

RAYS-VA 10Williams, Emma K27 38.29

RAYS-VA  9Reese, Cailyn G28 39.14

RAYS-VA  9Kohl, Erin M29 40.09

LY-VA  8Saechao, Hadley M30 40.62

RAYS-VA  9Lee, Ali L31 41.32

CA-Y-VA  8Childress, Cora32 41.62

LY-VA  9Fowler, Millie33 41.92

CA-Y-VA  9Powell, Ava M34 43.46

LY-VA  6Leedy, Lennon J35 43.67

CA-Y-VA  8Kulkarni, Aranyaa*36 44.71

RAYS-VA  9Kopp, Paige M*36 44.71

SRVA-VA  9Merkel, Maddie B38 45.57

CA-Y-VA  8Hoskins, Dahlia39 46.57

RAYS-VA  7Massey, Joey I40 46.75

CA-Y-VA  7Bradshaw, Sadie M41 47.08

RAYS-VA  7Gallagher, Katie E42 47.29

RAYS-VA  8Duffy, Bailey R43 47.30

CA-Y-VA 10Butcher, Taeya44 47.72

CA-Y-VA  7Passanesi, Olivia G45 48.52

RAYS-VA  8DeMarr, Mary Anna L46 48.90

RAYS-VA  6Shipley, Evangeline B47 49.45

RAYS-VA  7Lange, Payton M48 49.62

CA-Y-VA  9Sever, Charlotte49 49.74

SRVA-VA  8Kamvar, Tara S50 49.81

CA-Y-VA  7Robbins, Claire A51 51.48

SRVA-VA 10Csomay, Naomi52 52.40

RAYS-VA  8Bornemeier, Mary A53 53.60

LY-VA  8Spivey, Audrey54 53.85

SRVA-VA  7Flynn, Emma55 54.50

CA-Y-VA  8Terlesky, Lola56 54.59

LY-VA  7Herman, Margaret O57 1:06.23

RAYS-VA  8Berchtold, Annaliese M58 1:09.01

RAYS-VA 10Baden, Colbie J--- DQ

RAYS-VA  7Smith, Bella M--- DQ

 
#2  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 10Barnett, Norbu T1 29.40

CA-Y-VA 10Ai, Alex2 29.43

SRVA-VA  9Cho, Nathan3 30.99

SRVA-VA 10Vonck, Theodore A4 32.08

CA-Y-VA  9Jaskot, Whitt K5 33.00

LY-VA 10Saechao, Landon J6 33.48

CA-Y-VA  9Minutella, Alec W7 33.68

LY-VA  9Wu, Titus S8 33.72

CA-Y-VA  9Greenwood, Jack9 33.76

RAYS-VA 10Kaushal, Aryan O10 34.00

RAYS-VA  8Dangol, Samik11 34.29

LY-VA  9Tracey, Syrus E12 34.33

CA-Y-VA  9Kern, Camden J13 34.54

SRVA-VA  8Benton, Seth N14 35.04

CA-Y-VA 10Zarwel, Mason15 35.22

LY-VA 10Cox, Liam M16 35.25

LY-VA  8Snyder, Seth E17 35.71

RAYS-VA  9Ludeker, Sawyer W18 36.17

RAYS-VA  9Almeida, Asher E19 36.22

LY-VA  9Spivey, Jude20 36.41

CA-Y-VA  9Litton, Thomas21 36.79

CA-Y-VA  8Wong, Mason22 37.01

CA-Y-VA  9Kyin, Harrison23 37.03

CA-Y-VA  9Lorenzoni, James24 37.06

LY-VA  9Young, Spence K25 37.13

RAYS-VA 10Bornemeier, James M26 37.68

CA-Y-VA  9Pritchard, Wyatt W27 37.77

RAYS-VA  9Bell, Zander C28 38.17

CA-Y-VA  8DeMarco, Lincoln M29 38.61

RAYS-VA  9Cordray, Alex T30 38.69

LY-VA 10Compton, Bobby Z31 39.51

LY-VA 10Hill, Carson S32 39.69

LY-VA  9Moss, William M33 40.06

LY-VA 10Bailey, Quentin J34 40.17

RAYS-VA  7Lincoln, Cooper R35 40.20

CA-Y-VA 10Qin, Jeremy36 41.07

CA-Y-VA 10Xu, Aaron37 42.29

RAYS-VA  7Bell, Ellis L38 42.32

CA-Y-VA  7Kern, Paxton39 42.54

CA-Y-VA  7Durlacher, George40 43.53

CA-Y-VA  9Goodrum, Cole41 43.95

LY-VA  7Cook, Ben T42 44.21

LY-VA 10Pavao, Addison R43 45.51

LY-VA  8Dawson, Grey A44 45.63

LY-VA  9Henry, Ty45 45.73

RAYS-VA  8Migliaccio, Tobias J46 45.74

CA-Y-VA  9Melton, Easton47 45.88

CA-Y-VA  8Reeher, JD48 46.10

RAYS-VA 10Henry, Kobyn W49 46.15

RAYS-VA  7Gasiorowski, Hank A50 46.56

RAYS-VA 10Shipley, Declan R51 46.91

RAYS-VA 10DeMarr, Thomas R52 47.62

LY-VA  7Pennington, Max X53 49.37

CA-Y-VA 10Eames, Oliver54 49.55

LY-VA  8Herman, Nathaniel T55 49.86

RAYS-VA  7Dokus, Jack S56 50.11

RAYS-VA  8McEttrick, Joey D57 50.77

LY-VA 10Lee, Erik S58 51.56

RAYS-VA  8Futrell, Eoin M59 53.12

RAYS-VA  8Kim, Spencer R60 54.39

LY-VA  7Koestner, Max J61 56.74

RAYS-VA 10Lincoln, Elliott M62 57.03

SRVA-VA 10Sharma, Nikhil B63 1:12.54

RAYS-VA  7Berchtold, Joey X64 1:22.25

LY-VA  6Pavao, Hayes R65 1:30.85

 
#3  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Nolde, Anna E1 56.24

26.71 29.53

CA-Y-VA 12Maynard, Addison F2 59.05

28.12 30.93

LY-VA 11Parish, Selah S3 59.85

28.25 31.60

SRVA-VA 12Metzinger, Skylar E4 1:00.62

29.31 31.31

LY-VA 12Nelson, Caroline E5 1:00.72

29.30 31.42

LY-VA 12Pennington, Lainey M6 1:01.35

29.71 31.64

CA-Y-VA 12Murray, Carys L7 1:02.94

29.81 33.13

SRVA-VA 11Hynst, Lexi M8 1:03.49

29.76 33.73

RAYS-VA 11Hernandez, Cheyanne G9 1:03.70

30.20 33.50

SRVA-VA 12Morgan, Amelia P10 1:04.87

30.54 34.33

CA-Y-VA 11Bryan, Maggie F11 1:05.72

31.36 34.36

SRVA-VA 10Broadhurst, Mabel A12 1:05.85

32.67 33.18

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ava M13 1:06.12

31.99 34.13

RAYS-VA 12Kopp, Ellie F14 1:06.39

31.56 34.83

CA-Y-VA 12Schettler, Madelyn K15 1:06.47

31.43 35.04

CA-Y-VA 11Dawson, Lola16 1:07.10

32.00 35.10

RAYS-VA 12Pyryt, Emily C17 1:07.36

33.04 34.32

RAYS-VA 12Kohl, Kathleen E18 1:08.29

33.41 34.88

SRVA-VA 11Brock, Lydia E19 1:08.95

32.75 36.20

CA-Y-VA 12Rutherford, Harper A20 1:09.22

33.15 36.07
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#3  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

CA-Y-VA 12Verity, Hope M21 1:09.43

33.52 35.91

RAYS-VA 12Ryan, Samantha K22 1:09.78

33.41 36.37

RAYS-VA 11Knerr, Lily G23 1:10.08

34.24 35.84

CA-Y-VA 11Shaw, Sunrise24 1:10.34

33.35 36.99

LY-VA 11Greenlaw, Camille A25 1:10.37

33.18 37.19

RAYS-VA 11Bertoldi, Jillian M26 1:11.07

33.34 37.73

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ella T27 1:11.55

32.47 39.08

LY-VA 12Shinkle, Ella R28 1:11.92

34.98 36.94

CA-Y-VA 11Kistler, Clara L29 1:12.30

34.44 37.86

RAYS-VA 11Pyryt, Molly E30 1:12.38

35.00 37.38

RAYS-VA 11Jones, Nora M31 1:12.40

33.68 38.72

CA-Y-VA 12Dodge, Adalynn J32 1:13.92

34.57 39.35

RAYS-VA 11Williams, Riley A33 1:14.28

35.30 38.98

RAYS-VA 12Beverly, Ellie J34 1:15.43

35.20 40.23

RAYS-VA 12Zuniga, Ali A35 1:18.09

35.69 42.40

CA-Y-VA 12McDermott, Linden O36 1:18.20

36.57 41.63

CA-Y-VA 11Gall, Leah37 1:19.06

37.23 41.83

CA-Y-VA 11Lally, Cecilia A38 1:20.36

37.14 43.22

LY-VA 12Mountz, Hope E39 1:20.42

37.33 43.09

LY-VA 12Cook, Sunday Q40 1:20.67

39.09 41.58

CA-Y-VA 12Kyin, Emma41 1:21.01

38.48 42.53

CA-Y-VA 12Donahue, Nora M42 1:21.80

37.77 44.03

CA-Y-VA 12Gulotta, Summerly43 1:22.24

39.62 42.62

LY-VA 11Edwards, Evy M44 1:23.69

38.24 45.45

RAYS-VA 12Torres, Iris S45 1:24.52

38.59 45.93

LY-VA  9Kobek, Amelia46 1:24.68

38.74 45.94

RAYS-VA 12Means, Fia G47 1:24.92

39.50 45.42

CA-Y-VA 10Murray, Bryn L48 1:25.23

40.19 45.04

CA-Y-VA 10Forkin, Brynn49 1:27.86

41.68 46.18

RAYS-VA 12Campbell, EllaMarie L50 1:37.92

RAYS-VA 11Taormina, Evie J--- DQ

44.29 49.98

 
#4  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Litton, William1 59.45

29.00 30.45

CA-Y-VA 11Minutella, Luca W2 1:00.46

29.28 31.18

RAYS-VA 10Duffy, Brennan C3 1:03.51

30.50 33.01

RAYS-VA 12Hombach, Billy J4 1:04.77

31.67 33.10

CA-Y-VA 12Jaskot, Sutton C5 1:04.87

31.17 33.70

LY-VA 11Woodruff, Austin C6 1:05.20

31.46 33.74

RAYS-VA 11Jung, Aaron J7 1:05.40

31.63 33.77

LY-VA 11Morrison, Mac D8 1:05.93

31.16 34.77

RAYS-VA 12Searles, Cooper G9 1:06.45

32.45 34.00

CA-Y-VA 10Barnett, Norbu T10 1:06.84

32.16 34.68

CA-Y-VA 12Roper, Jack11 1:07.69

32.28 35.41

CA-Y-VA 12Huffman, William S12 1:07.80

32.84 34.96

CA-Y-VA 11Matz, Nathaniel J13 1:08.57

32.47 36.10

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, Thomas J14 1:09.06

33.33 35.73

LY-VA 11Cox, Clayton H15 1:09.40

33.02 36.38

RAYS-VA 11Daniels, Ethen G16 1:09.46

33.10 36.36

RAYS-VA 11Perry, William S17 1:09.70

33.61 36.09

SRVA-VA 11Kautz-Scanavy, Hampden H18 1:10.48

34.00 36.48

CA-Y-VA 12Heil, Max V19 1:10.91

32.62 38.29

CA-Y-VA 12Loura, Dylan D20 1:11.47

33.98 37.49

RAYS-VA 10Thompson, Rhett J21 1:11.51

32.23 39.28

CA-Y-VA 11Rockwell, Jack B22 1:11.58

32.88 38.70

SRVA-VA  9Cho, Nathan23 1:12.49

35.35 37.14

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, William H24 1:12.70

35.02 37.68

SRVA-VA 11Cheatham, Wesley D25 1:12.84

35.08 37.76

SRVA-VA 11Johnston, Micah G26 1:13.32

34.98 38.34

LY-VA 11Cook, Matthew T27 1:15.50

37.57 37.93

RAYS-VA 11Holland, Carter B28 1:15.68

RAYS-VA 11Green, Christian L29 1:15.83

34.68 41.15

CA-Y-VA 11Kidd, Zachary A30 1:15.96

37.23 38.73

CA-Y-VA 12Qin, Jerry31 1:15.99

35.51 40.48

CA-Y-VA  9Greenwood, Jack32 1:16.15

35.97 40.18

RAYS-VA 11Adcock, Luke R33 1:16.89

36.42 40.47

CA-Y-VA 11Palacios, Myles34 1:18.79

CA-Y-VA 11Hoover, Walt L35 1:19.11

36.71 42.40

CA-Y-VA 11Soriano, Keith A36 1:19.18

37.49 41.69

CA-Y-VA 12McKenney, Indiana A37 1:21.53

37.41 44.12

LY-VA 11Henry, Connor38 1:21.56

37.17 44.39

LY-VA 11Kendall, Phillip R39 1:29.54

40.11 49.43

SRVA-VA 12Gunn, Corbin40 1:33.40

42.43 50.97

 
#5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SRVA-VA 13Yoon, Bandy1 59.16

28.64 30.52

RAYS-VA 14Lewis, Addy E2 59.54

28.66 30.88

CA-Y-VA 14Killian, Margaret E3 1:00.26

28.88 31.38

LY-VA 14Barger, Shirley G4 1:00.49

29.03 31.46

LY-VA 14Hill, Sydney A5 1:00.73

29.24 31.49

SRVA-VA 14Warren, Surai B6 1:00.85

28.99 31.86

CA-Y-VA 14Clark, Mila H7 1:01.09

29.24 31.85

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Sami J8 1:02.61

30.98 31.63

RAYS-VA 14Ryan, Adrie V9 1:03.06

30.89 32.17

RAYS-VA 14Flynn, Brooke M10 1:03.55

29.06 34.49

LY-VA 13Pineda, Danna C11 1:04.18

31.82 32.36

LY-VA 14Pennington, Ella G12 1:04.36

30.98 33.38

CA-Y-VA 13Dolinger, Delila G*13 1:04.82

30.92 33.90
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

SRVA-VA 13Connolly, Sophia A*13 1:04.82

31.75 33.07

SRVA-VA 13Vonck, Scarlett E15 1:04.86

31.46 33.40

SRVA-VA 14Morgan, Caroline H16 1:05.55

31.70 33.85

LY-VA 13Korby, Evie M17 1:05.89

31.25 34.64

CA-Y-VA 14Matz, Abigail C18 1:06.06

31.39 34.67

RAYS-VA 13O'Byrne, Finn A19 1:06.14

31.58 34.56

RAYS-VA 13Engel, Samantha R20 1:06.24

31.82 34.42

SRVA-VA 14Cheatham, Kendra G21 1:06.90

31.50 35.40

RAYS-VA 13Shipley, Aurora E22 1:06.98

32.06 34.92

LY-VA 13Hermosa, Ellington I23 1:07.05

31.78 35.27

CA-Y-VA 13Monterosso, Ella M24 1:08.28

32.22 36.06

RAYS-VA 13Banks, Isa C25 1:09.20

33.83 35.37

LY-VA 13Tuck, Kinley G26 1:09.74

33.24 36.50

RAYS-VA 13Brooks, Charlotte R27 1:10.33

33.69 36.64

LY-VA 13Kendall, Eva B28 1:10.90

33.54 37.36

LY-VA 14Ayers, Sydney G29 1:11.27

33.85 37.42

LY-VA 13Holt, Kenleigh M30 1:11.67

32.63 39.04

SRVA-VA 14Moseley, Macee R31 1:12.29

34.44 37.85

LY-VA 14Compton, Ada C32 1:12.87

33.28 39.59

RAYS-VA 13McEttrick, Laney G33 1:13.54

35.80 37.74

RAYS-VA 13Baril, Elise K34 1:13.59

34.63 38.96

RAYS-VA 14Fuller, Amira L35 1:14.43

34.48 39.95

SRVA-VA 13French, Piper C36 1:14.91

35.06 39.85

RAYS-VA 13Zirkle, Leah J37 1:17.44

36.24 41.20

RAYS-VA 14Downey, Ava E38 1:17.55

36.12 41.43

RAYS-VA 13Hernandez, Adalee E39 1:37.79

LY-VA 14Duff, Avery G--- DQ

30.40 34.43

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 14Xie, William1 52.51

25.03 27.48

LY-VA 14Nelson, Broderick C2 52.78

25.64 27.14

CA-Y-VA 13Bryan, Cadel W3 54.60

26.15 28.45

SRVA-VA 13Shenk, Emmett J4 55.12

26.60 28.52

LY-VA 14Wu, Caleb C5 55.65

26.88 28.77

CA-Y-VA 14Binter, Zachary W6 55.71

26.69 29.02

CA-Y-VA 14Winling, Ernest J*7 55.74

26.89 28.85

RAYS-VA 14Lansing, Reed W*7 55.74

26.76 28.98

CA-Y-VA 13Solari-Spradlin, Taogh L9 56.63

27.56 29.07

SRVA-VA 14Larrick, Simon R10 56.98

27.41 29.57

RAYS-VA 14Holland, Aiden P11 57.74

27.93 29.81

LY-VA 13Cook, Isaac T12 57.81

CA-Y-VA 14Sever, Mason E13 58.17

27.96 30.21

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Edward J14 58.50

27.55 30.95

RAYS-VA 13Whitis, Finn W15 58.66

28.00 30.66

CA-Y-VA 13Fisher, Garrick G16 58.73

28.08 30.65

RAYS-VA 14Dangol, Ishaan17 59.28

29.22 30.06

RAYS-VA 14Hitt, Kayden A18 59.29

28.60 30.69

RAYS-VA 14Dahart, Henry T19 59.87

28.57 31.30

RAYS-VA 13Thrasher, Stephen D20 1:00.14

28.41 31.73

LY-VA 13Barksdale, Jackson P21 1:00.40

29.38 31.02

LY-VA 14Hermosa, Sebastian G22 1:00.67

27.36 33.31

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Javi O23 1:01.14

29.09 32.05

RAYS-VA 14Long, Liam M24 1:02.65

29.46 33.19

LY-VA 13Moss, Aidan T25 1:03.13

30.09 33.04

RAYS-VA 14Hernandez, Wyatt C26 1:03.88

30.49 33.39

RAYS-VA 13Douglas, Brechan R27 1:04.35

30.90 33.45

RAYS-VA 13Kahn, Patrick J28 1:04.92

30.80 34.12

LY-VA 14Cox, Lucas W29 1:05.46

31.55 33.91

RAYS-VA 13Taylor, Jake A30 1:06.92

31.20 35.72

LY-VA 13Korby, Jon J31 1:06.93

31.88 35.05

SRVA-VA 13Kautz-Scanavy, Braden B32 1:09.82

33.23 36.59

SRVA-VA 13Karnolt, Cooper C33 1:10.66

33.07 37.59

RAYS-VA 14Villanueva, Matthew T34 1:10.88

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Jake A35 1:12.70

34.46 38.24

SRVA-VA 13Merkel, Connor J36 1:13.93

34.94 38.99

 
#7  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 10Bradshaw, Piper R1 41.29

CA-Y-VA 10Rutherford, Abigail H2 42.11

SRVA-VA 10Ednie, Elizabeth E3 43.70

CA-Y-VA  9Dixon, Henley4 44.98

LY-VA 10Morrison, Dabney E5 46.32

UN-CA-VA 10Powers, Caroline6 47.13

RAYS-VA 10Engel, Alexandra S7 47.46

LY-VA  9Pickeral, Charlotte R8 47.63

RAYS-VA 10Beland, Aubrey E9 47.70

RAYS-VA 10Ryan, Cecie E10 47.86

CA-Y-VA 10Robbins, Elizabeth R11 47.93

RAYS-VA 10Baden, Colbie J12 47.99

RAYS-VA 10Taylor, Shelby M13 48.33

RAYS-VA 10Gasiorowski, Avery M14 48.53

CA-Y-VA  8Kinnick, Ellie15 48.89

SRVA-VA  8Hynst, Elena L16 49.94

RAYS-VA 10Taormina, Soleil H17 50.73

CA-Y-VA 10Fox, Naomi18 51.15

LY-VA  8Saechao, Hadley M19 52.54

RAYS-VA 10Ludeker, Emerson P20 52.75

CA-Y-VA  8Childress, Cora21 52.78

LY-VA  9Kobek, Amelia22 53.20

RAYS-VA  8Hamilton, Emmilyn J23 54.01

SRVA-VA 10Walker, Juliet A24 54.04

RAYS-VA 10Williams, Emma K25 54.17

RAYS-VA  8Long, Lainey A26 55.75

RAYS-VA  9Kohl, Erin M27 58.98

SRVA-VA  9Merkel, Maddie B28 59.69

RAYS-VA 10Bogusz, June M29 59.96

SRVA-VA 10Csomay, Naomi30 1:01.87

LY-VA  9Fowler, Millie31 1:01.91

LY-VA  6Leedy, Lennon J32 1:02.49

RAYS-VA  9Lee, Ali L33 1:02.92

CA-Y-VA  9Powell, Ava M34 1:03.59

CA-Y-VA  7Passanesi, Olivia G35 1:04.22

CA-Y-VA  8Kulkarni, Aranyaa36 1:04.60

CA-Y-VA  7Bradshaw, Sadie M37 1:04.99

RAYS-VA  8Plath, Cora E38 1:05.89

LY-VA 10Torrence, Bri R39 1:05.96

CA-Y-VA  9Sever, Charlotte40 1:06.58
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#7  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast)

SRVA-VA  8Kamvar, Tara S41 1:06.78

RAYS-VA  8Duffy, Bailey R42 1:08.51

RAYS-VA  7Gallagher, Katie E43 1:08.57

CA-Y-VA 10Butcher, Taeya44 1:09.34

LY-VA  8Spivey, Audrey45 1:13.65

CA-Y-VA  7Robbins, Claire A46 1:14.46

RAYS-VA  8DeMarr, Mary Anna L47 1:14.89

SRVA-VA  7Flynn, Emma48 1:16.44

RAYS-VA  9Reese, Cailyn G49 1:20.54

RAYS-VA  8Bornemeier, Mary A50 1:24.04

RAYS-VA  8Berchtold, Annaliese M51 1:37.28

RAYS-VA  7Smith, Bella M52 1:59.05

SRVA-VA  9Flynn, Amelia L--- DQ

RAYS-VA  6Shipley, Evangeline B--- DQ

CA-Y-VA  8Terlesky, Lola--- DQ

LY-VA  7Herman, Margaret O--- DQ

RAYS-VA  7Massey, Joey I--- DQ

CA-Y-VA  8Hoskins, Dahlia--- DQ

RAYS-VA  7Lange, Payton M--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-VA 10Duffy, Brennan C1 41.77

CA-Y-VA 10Ai, Alex2 43.15

SRVA-VA 10Vonck, Theodore A3 43.36

RAYS-VA 10Thompson, Rhett J4 43.94

LY-VA  9Wu, Titus S5 44.02

RAYS-VA  8Dangol, Samik6 45.88

CA-Y-VA  9Minutella, Alec W7 46.46

CA-Y-VA  8Wong, Mason8 47.17

CA-Y-VA  9Kern, Camden J9 47.47

RAYS-VA 10Kaushal, Aryan O10 47.82

SRVA-VA  8Benton, Seth N11 47.94

LY-VA  9Spivey, Jude12 49.22

LY-VA 10Saechao, Landon J13 49.56

LY-VA  9Young, Spence K14 50.51

CA-Y-VA  9Kyin, Harrison15 51.23

LY-VA  9Tracey, Syrus E16 51.36

RAYS-VA  9Ludeker, Sawyer W17 51.48

CA-Y-VA  9Lorenzoni, James18 51.54

CA-Y-VA  9Jaskot, Whitt K19 51.93

CA-Y-VA  9Pritchard, Wyatt W20 53.29

RAYS-VA 10Bornemeier, James M21 53.35

RAYS-VA 10Henry, Kobyn W22 53.92

LY-VA  9Moss, William M23 54.14

CA-Y-VA  9Litton, Thomas24 54.34

LY-VA 10Bailey, Quentin J25 54.40

RAYS-VA  9Bell, Zander C26 54.86

RAYS-VA  9Almeida, Asher E27 55.34

CA-Y-VA 10Xu, Aaron28 56.04

LY-VA 10Cox, Liam M29 56.12

CA-Y-VA  8DeMarco, Lincoln M30 56.17

LY-VA  7Cook, Ben T31 56.34

CA-Y-VA  7Kern, Paxton32 56.67

CA-Y-VA 10Zarwel, Mason33 57.09

LY-VA  8Snyder, Seth E34 57.92

LY-VA  8Dawson, Grey A35 57.96

LY-VA  9Henry, Ty36 58.20

CA-Y-VA  8Reeher, JD37 58.55

LY-VA 10Hill, Carson S38 59.09

CA-Y-VA  9Melton, Easton39 59.22

LY-VA 10Pavao, Addison R40 59.29

CA-Y-VA 10Qin, Jeremy41 59.88

RAYS-VA  7Lincoln, Cooper R42 1:00.63

LY-VA  7Pennington, Max X43 1:03.52

RAYS-VA 10Lincoln, Elliott M44 1:05.02

RAYS-VA  8Migliaccio, Tobias J45 1:08.13

RAYS-VA  8Kim, Spencer R46 1:09.74

LY-VA 10Lee, Erik S47 1:10.29

RAYS-VA 10Shipley, Declan R48 1:12.94

RAYS-VA  7Gasiorowski, Hank A49 1:13.50

RAYS-VA  7Dokus, Jack S50 1:14.88

RAYS-VA  8Futrell, Eoin M--- DQ

CA-Y-VA  7Durlacher, George--- DQ

RAYS-VA 10DeMarr, Thomas R--- DQ

CA-Y-VA 10Eames, Oliver--- DQ

LY-VA  8Herman, Nathaniel T--- DQ

RAYS-VA  9Cordray, Alex T--- DQ

SRVA-VA 10Sharma, Nikhil B--- DQ

RAYS-VA  8McEttrick, Joey D--- DQ

LY-VA 10Compton, Bobby Z--- DQ

RAYS-VA  7Bell, Ellis L--- DQ

LY-VA  7Koestner, Max J--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Nolde, Anna E1 1:15.83

35.65 40.18

SRVA-VA 11Flynn, Lilly M2 1:18.86

37.16 41.70

CA-Y-VA 12Murray, Carys L3 1:19.22

37.46 41.76

RAYS-VA 11Knerr, Lily G4 1:19.54

37.46 42.08

LY-VA 12Nelson, Caroline E5 1:19.82

38.15 41.67

SRVA-VA 11Hynst, Lexi M6 1:20.13

37.93 42.20

CA-Y-VA 12Maynard, Addison F7 1:20.61

38.41 42.20

RAYS-VA 11Hernandez, Cheyanne G8 1:20.88

38.68 42.20

LY-VA 11Parish, Selah S9 1:22.09

39.68 42.41

LY-VA 12Pennington, Lainey M10 1:24.11

39.41 44.70

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ava M11 1:24.99

39.78 45.21

RAYS-VA 12Ryan, Samantha K12 1:27.55

41.04 46.51

RAYS-VA 12Kopp, Ellie F13 1:27.68

40.84 46.84

CA-Y-VA 12Gulotta, Summerly14 1:28.54

43.04 45.50

RAYS-VA 12Kohl, Kathleen E15 1:29.65

43.01 46.64

SRVA-VA 11Brock, Lydia E16 1:29.95

42.53 47.42

CA-Y-VA 12Rutherford, Harper A17 1:30.68

42.85 47.83

CA-Y-VA 11Bryan, Maggie F18 1:31.85

43.95 47.90

RAYS-VA 11Bertoldi, Jillian M19 1:32.53

44.48 48.05

LY-VA 11Greenlaw, Camille A20 1:33.34

CA-Y-VA 11Dawson, Lola21 1:33.61

45.15 48.46

RAYS-VA 12Pyryt, Emily C22 1:34.86

45.84 49.02

RAYS-VA 12Means, Fia G23 1:35.15

45.18 49.97

CA-Y-VA 12Schettler, Madelyn K24 1:35.29

44.99 50.30

RAYS-VA 12Beverly, Ellie J25 1:35.66

45.18 50.48

RAYS-VA 11Jones, Nora M26 1:35.86

45.22 50.64

RAYS-VA 11Pyryt, Molly E27 1:36.17

45.95 50.22

CA-Y-VA 12McDermott, Linden O28 1:36.65

47.09 49.56

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ella T29 1:40.99

47.72 53.27

RAYS-VA 12Zuniga, Ali A30 1:41.38

47.58 53.80

CA-Y-VA 12Dodge, Adalynn J31 1:41.87

46.57 55.30

CA-Y-VA 11Shaw, Sunrise32 1:42.15

45.80 56.35

RAYS-VA 11Williams, Riley A33 1:43.59

47.75 55.84

LY-VA 12Shinkle, Ella R34 1:43.99

50.26 53.73

CA-Y-VA 11Gall, Leah35 1:46.99

50.92 56.07

CA-Y-VA 12Kyin, Emma36 1:47.05

50.91 56.14

SRVA-VA 12Huegerich, Noelle37 1:47.84

51.93 55.91

CA-Y-VA 12Donahue, Nora M38 1:48.55

52.89 55.66

LY-VA 11Edwards, Evy M39 1:48.97

50.58 58.39

CA-Y-VA 11Lally, Cecilia A40 1:50.11

RAYS-VA 11Taormina, Evie J41 1:51.20

52.67 58.53

CA-Y-VA 11Kistler, Clara L42 1:55.02

53.41 1:01.61

LY-VA 12Mountz, Hope E43 1:55.36

52.67 1:02.69

RAYS-VA 12Torres, Iris S44 2:04.71
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

CA-Y-VA 12Verity, Hope M--- DQ

47.22 49.29

LY-VA 12Cook, Sunday Q--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Litton, William1 1:15.36

36.20 39.16

RAYS-VA 12Searles, Cooper G2 1:21.87

40.05 41.82

RAYS-VA 12Hombach, Billy J3 1:25.13

CA-Y-VA 11Minutella, Luca W4 1:25.96

41.09 44.87

CA-Y-VA 12Huffman, William S5 1:27.55

39.82 47.73

LY-VA 11Woodruff, Austin C6 1:28.21

41.98 46.23

CA-Y-VA 12Heil, Max V7 1:30.20

41.39 48.81

CA-Y-VA 12McKenney, Indiana A8 1:30.22

42.83 47.39

CA-Y-VA 12Loura, Dylan D9 1:32.14

SRVA-VA 11Kautz-Scanavy, Hampden H10 1:32.21

44.48 47.73

CA-Y-VA 12Roper, Jack11 1:32.36

45.53 46.83

CA-Y-VA 11Rockwell, Jack B12 1:32.51

42.98 49.53

RAYS-VA 11Daniels, Ethen G13 1:33.65

43.42 50.23

SRVA-VA 11Cheatham, Wesley D14 1:34.46

44.20 50.26

CA-Y-VA 11Soriano, Keith A15 1:35.25

44.36 50.89

SRVA-VA 11Johnston, Micah G16 1:36.48

RAYS-VA 11Perry, William S17 1:37.82

45.93 51.89

LY-VA 11Morrison, Mac D18 1:38.25

45.97 52.28

RAYS-VA 11Jung, Aaron J19 1:38.75

46.96 51.79

CA-Y-VA 11Matz, Nathaniel J20 1:38.77

47.85 50.92

CA-Y-VA 11Kidd, Zachary A21 1:43.17

50.97 52.20

LY-VA 11Cook, Matthew T22 1:44.16

LY-VA 11Henry, Connor23 1:44.79

47.39 57.40

RAYS-VA 11Adcock, Luke R24 1:46.33

52.28 54.05

CA-Y-VA 11Palacios, Myles25 1:47.61

51.51 56.10

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, William H26 1:48.96

52.76 56.20

LY-VA 11Cox, Clayton H27 1:49.44

51.13 58.31

SRVA-VA 12Gunn, Corbin28 1:52.90

53.80 59.10

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, Thomas J29 1:53.07

52.50 1:00.57

CA-Y-VA 11Hoover, Walt L30 1:53.98

53.01 1:00.97

RAYS-VA 11Green, Christian L31 1:55.79

53.60 1:02.19

LY-VA 11Kendall, Phillip R32 2:04.91

CA-Y-VA 12Qin, Jerry--- DQ

48.88 54.29

 
#11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SRVA-VA 14Warren, Surai B1 1:18.31

37.11 41.20

RAYS-VA 14Ryan, Adrie V2 1:19.65

38.78 40.87

SRVA-VA 13Yoon, Bandy3 1:20.51

39.84 40.67

RAYS-VA 14Lewis, Addy E4 1:21.07

39.53 41.54

CA-Y-VA 14Clark, Mila H5 1:21.13

38.40 42.73

SRVA-VA 14Morgan, Caroline H6 1:21.21

39.19 42.02

SRVA-VA 13Vonck, Scarlett E7 1:21.93

39.27 42.66

LY-VA 14Pennington, Ella G8 1:22.01

39.03 42.98

SRVA-VA 13Connolly, Sophia A9 1:23.28

40.18 43.10

LY-VA 14Barger, Shirley G10 1:23.62

39.31 44.31

RAYS-VA 14Flynn, Brooke M11 1:24.79

40.46 44.33

CA-Y-VA 13Monterosso, Ella M12 1:26.55

40.81 45.74

CA-Y-VA 14Killian, Margaret E13 1:26.92

40.70 46.22

CA-Y-VA 13Dolinger, Delila G14 1:28.07

43.12 44.95

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Sami J15 1:28.26

42.53 45.73

CA-Y-VA 14Matz, Abigail C16 1:28.34

42.21 46.13

LY-VA 14Hill, Sydney A17 1:30.13

42.16 47.97

LY-VA 13Kendall, Eva B18 1:30.62

43.08 47.54

RAYS-VA 13Engel, Samantha R19 1:30.96

43.29 47.67

RAYS-VA 13O'Byrne, Finn A20 1:31.36

42.52 48.84

SRVA-VA 14Moseley, Macee R21 1:32.03

LY-VA 13Pineda, Danna C22 1:32.12

44.10 48.02

LY-VA 13Tuck, Kinley G23 1:32.21

43.05 49.16

RAYS-VA 13Zirkle, Leah J24 1:33.72

44.76 48.96

RAYS-VA 13McEttrick, Laney G*25 1:34.04

45.17 48.87

RAYS-VA 13Banks, Isa C*25 1:34.04

46.45 47.59

LY-VA 13Korby, Evie M27 1:34.94

44.98 49.96

LY-VA 13Hermosa, Ellington I28 1:35.99

46.30 49.69

SRVA-VA 13French, Piper C29 1:37.44

46.36 51.08

RAYS-VA 13Baril, Elise K30 1:39.10

46.98 52.12

RAYS-VA 13Brooks, Charlotte R31 1:40.10

46.97 53.13

LY-VA 14Ayers, Sydney G32 1:40.47

46.50 53.97

RAYS-VA 14Fuller, Amira L33 1:41.59

48.79 52.80

LY-VA 13Holt, Kenleigh M34 1:42.43

47.48 54.95

LY-VA 14Compton, Ada C35 1:43.55

47.09 56.46

RAYS-VA 13Shipley, Aurora E36 1:48.10

51.75 56.35

RAYS-VA 13Hernandez, Adalee E37 2:10.42

1:03.14 1:07.28

RAYS-VA 14Downey, Ava E--- DQ

53.50 1:00.43

 
#12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LY-VA 14Nelson, Broderick C1 1:07.56

32.17 35.39

LY-VA 14Wu, Caleb C2 1:07.95

32.18 35.77

RAYS-VA 14Dangol, Ishaan3 1:07.97

32.39 35.58

CA-Y-VA 14Xie, William4 1:09.41

32.55 36.86

CA-Y-VA 13Bryan, Cadel W5 1:10.53

33.51 37.02

CA-Y-VA 14Binter, Zachary W6 1:10.85

33.03 37.82

LY-VA 13Cook, Isaac T7 1:13.61

34.83 38.78

RAYS-VA 14Lansing, Reed W8 1:13.82

34.40 39.42

SRVA-VA 13Shenk, Emmett J9 1:15.26

35.66 39.60

CA-Y-VA 14Sever, Mason E10 1:16.71

36.43 40.28

CA-Y-VA 14Winling, Ernest J11 1:18.01

37.31 40.70
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

CA-Y-VA 13Fisher, Garrick G12 1:18.41

37.71 40.70

RAYS-VA 13Thrasher, Stephen D13 1:18.69

37.45 41.24

CA-Y-VA 13Solari-Spradlin, Taogh L14 1:18.85

37.92 40.93

SRVA-VA 14Larrick, Simon R15 1:19.23

37.80 41.43

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Javi O16 1:19.52

36.64 42.88

RAYS-VA 13Taylor, Jake A17 1:21.33

38.78 42.55

RAYS-VA 14Long, Liam M18 1:21.86

38.23 43.63

RAYS-VA 14Holland, Aiden P19 1:22.13

39.83 42.30

LY-VA 13Barksdale, Jackson P20 1:22.46

39.68 42.78

LY-VA 13Moss, Aidan T21 1:24.17

40.83 43.34

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Edward J22 1:24.36

39.43 44.93

LY-VA 14Hermosa, Sebastian G23 1:24.77

40.09 44.68

RAYS-VA 13Kahn, Patrick J24 1:26.22

41.95 44.27

RAYS-VA 13Whitis, Finn W25 1:26.31

42.16 44.15

RAYS-VA 13Douglas, Brechan R26 1:27.02

40.83 46.19

LY-VA 13Korby, Jon J27 1:27.40

40.83 46.57

SRVA-VA 13Merkel, Connor J28 1:27.80

RAYS-VA 14Dahart, Henry T29 1:27.92

40.44 47.48

RAYS-VA 14Hernandez, Wyatt C30 1:28.55

SRVA-VA 13Karnolt, Cooper C31 1:28.86

41.81 47.05

LY-VA 14Cox, Lucas W32 1:29.77

43.51 46.26

RAYS-VA 14Villanueva, Matthew T33 1:30.27

41.96 48.31

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Jake A34 1:36.32

45.09 51.23

SRVA-VA 13Kautz-Scanavy, Braden B35 1:37.85

46.39 51.46

 
#13  Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Nolde, Anna E1 1:05.84

29.63 36.21

SRVA-VA 11Flynn, Lilly M2 1:07.07

31.26 35.81

SRVA-VA 12Metzinger, Skylar E3 1:08.78

33.38 35.40

LY-VA 11Parish, Selah S4 1:09.47

32.01 37.46

RAYS-VA 11Hernandez, Cheyanne G5 1:15.80

36.01 39.79

RAYS-VA 11Knerr, Lily G6 1:16.24

36.95 39.29

SRVA-VA 12Morgan, Amelia P7 1:17.28

34.97 42.31

CA-Y-VA 12Rutherford, Harper A8 1:17.64

36.16 41.48

SRVA-VA 11Brock, Lydia E9 1:18.91

37.26 41.65

RAYS-VA 12Kopp, Ellie F10 1:20.24

38.95 41.29

CA-Y-VA 11Bryan, Maggie F11 1:21.15

38.88 42.27

RAYS-VA 12Ryan, Samantha K12 1:21.49

39.76 41.73

LY-VA 11Greenlaw, Camille A13 1:21.50

38.12 43.38

CA-Y-VA 12Verity, Hope M14 1:24.55

39.40 45.15

CA-Y-VA 10Rutherford, Abigail H15 1:25.52

42.60 42.92

CA-Y-VA 12McDermott, Linden O16 1:25.65

39.41 46.24

CA-Y-VA 10Bradshaw, Piper R17 1:25.69

42.40 43.29

SRVA-VA 10Ednie, Elizabeth E18 1:25.87

40.51 45.36

CA-Y-VA 11Kistler, Clara L19 1:26.43

38.51 47.92

LY-VA 10Morrison, Dabney E20 1:26.79

41.98 44.81

RAYS-VA 12Beverly, Ellie J21 1:26.90

LY-VA 12Shinkle, Ella R22 1:27.57

41.05 46.52

RAYS-VA 12Zuniga, Ali A23 1:28.32

39.76 48.56

CA-Y-VA 12Gulotta, Summerly24 1:30.46

47.09 43.37

CA-Y-VA  9Dixon, Henley25 1:30.68

45.73 44.95

CA-Y-VA 11Lally, Cecilia A26 1:30.75

CA-Y-VA 10Forkin, Brynn27 1:30.88

43.11 47.77

RAYS-VA 11Williams, Riley A28 1:32.44

45.60 46.84

RAYS-VA 11Pyryt, Molly E29 1:32.45

45.39 47.06

LY-VA 12Cook, Sunday Q30 1:32.77

42.20 50.57

RAYS-VA 10Gasiorowski, Avery M31 1:33.33

CA-Y-VA 12Kyin, Emma32 1:33.34

45.21 48.13

CA-Y-VA 11Gall, Leah33 1:33.79

45.25 48.54

LY-VA 12Mountz, Hope E34 1:34.33

44.78 49.55

CA-Y-VA 12Donahue, Nora M35 1:34.50

43.39 51.11

RAYS-VA 10Taormina, Soleil H36 1:34.89

42.54 52.35

RAYS-VA 10Taylor, Shelby M37 1:35.33

45.05 50.28

RAYS-VA 10Baden, Colbie J38 1:35.36

43.48 51.88

SRVA-VA 10Walker, Juliet A39 1:35.43

41.86 53.57

RAYS-VA 10Beland, Aubrey E40 1:35.76

LY-VA  9Kobek, Amelia41 1:36.00

45.09 50.91

SRVA-VA 12Huegerich, Noelle42 1:37.46

46.94 50.52

RAYS-VA  8Hamilton, Emmilyn J43 1:38.50

46.12 52.38

LY-VA 11Edwards, Evy M44 1:39.31

45.42 53.89

RAYS-VA 10Ludeker, Emerson P45 1:39.51

44.26 55.25

CA-Y-VA  8Kinnick, Ellie46 1:40.38

44.87 55.51

CA-Y-VA 10Fox, Naomi47 1:40.77

45.52 55.25

SRVA-VA  9Flynn, Amelia L48 1:40.84

48.92 51.92

CA-Y-VA 10Murray, Bryn L49 1:42.48

48.23 54.25

RAYS-VA 12Torres, Iris S50 1:43.80

45.50 58.30

RAYS-VA  8Long, Lainey A51 1:44.85

46.73 58.12

RAYS-VA 11Taormina, Evie J52 1:46.63

51.22 55.41

RAYS-VA 10Williams, Emma K53 1:47.26

50.65 56.61

RAYS-VA 10Bogusz, June M54 1:48.72

49.71 59.01

RAYS-VA 12Campbell, EllaMarie L55 1:49.48

53.17 56.31

RAYS-VA  9Kohl, Erin M56 1:50.88

52.96 57.92

RAYS-VA  9Lee, Ali L57 1:53.60

51.36 1:02.24

RAYS-VA  9Reese, Cailyn G58 1:53.95

50.82 1:03.13

CA-Y-VA  9Powell, Ava M59 1:54.61

53.94 1:00.67

CA-Y-VA  8Childress, Cora60 1:54.68

54.07 1:00.61

CA-Y-VA  8Kulkarni, Aranyaa61 1:57.53

55.49 1:02.04

LY-VA  9Fowler, Millie62 1:58.29

56.03 1:02.26
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#13  Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

CA-Y-VA  7Bradshaw, Sadie M63 1:58.66

58.89 59.77

CA-Y-VA  8Hoskins, Dahlia64 1:59.23

LY-VA  6Leedy, Lennon J65 1:59.58

CA-Y-VA  9Sever, Charlotte66 2:01.71

58.13 1:03.58

CA-Y-VA 10Butcher, Taeya67 2:03.88

RAYS-VA  7Gallagher, Katie E68 2:10.49

RAYS-VA  8Duffy, Bailey R69 2:10.64

1:01.05 1:09.59

SRVA-VA  8Kamvar, Tara S70 2:14.36

1:10.28 1:04.08

CA-Y-VA  7Passanesi, Olivia G71 2:14.68

RAYS-VA  7Lange, Payton M72 2:17.86

1:10.86 1:07.00

CA-Y-VA  7Robbins, Claire A73 2:18.96

1:03.72 1:15.24

CA-Y-VA  8Terlesky, Lola74 2:24.50

RAYS-VA  9Kopp, Paige M--- DQ

RAYS-VA 10Ryan, Cecie E--- DQ

42.08 51.70

RAYS-VA  8Plath, Cora E--- DQ

1:01.86 1:06.27

SRVA-VA 10Csomay, Naomi--- DQ

CA-Y-VA 10Robbins, Elizabeth R--- DQ

43.55 50.60

SRVA-VA  9Merkel, Maddie B--- DQ

57.42 59.22

RAYS-VA  7Massey, Joey I--- DQ

1:07.77 1:15.84

RAYS-VA  8Bornemeier, Mary A--- DQ

LY-VA 10Torrence, Bri R--- DQ

41.41 59.68

 
#14  Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LY-VA 11Morrison, Mac D1 1:14.91

34.39 40.52

RAYS-VA 12Hombach, Billy J2 1:16.50

36.72 39.78

CA-Y-VA 12Jaskot, Sutton C3 1:16.52

35.03 41.49

CA-Y-VA 10Barnett, Norbu T4 1:16.73

34.50 42.23

CA-Y-VA 11Rockwell, Jack B5 1:19.29

36.18 43.11

CA-Y-VA 10Ai, Alex6 1:19.65

37.82 41.83

RAYS-VA 11Jung, Aaron J7 1:19.80

36.81 42.99

CA-Y-VA 12Roper, Jack8 1:20.93

37.61 43.32

CA-Y-VA 11Matz, Nathaniel J9 1:22.17

37.78 44.39

SRVA-VA 11Johnston, Micah G10 1:22.72

CA-Y-VA 12Qin, Jerry11 1:23.88

39.62 44.26

CA-Y-VA 12Heil, Max V12 1:24.20

41.41 42.79

CA-Y-VA 12McKenney, Indiana A13 1:24.78

39.07 45.71

SRVA-VA  9Cho, Nathan14 1:24.98

39.44 45.54

LY-VA 10Saechao, Landon J15 1:25.35

38.78 46.57

CA-Y-VA  9Greenwood, Jack16 1:25.49

39.72 45.77

CA-Y-VA  9Minutella, Alec W17 1:26.46

39.95 46.51

CA-Y-VA 11Soriano, Keith A18 1:27.48

42.18 45.30

LY-VA 11Cook, Matthew T19 1:27.65

41.26 46.39

CA-Y-VA  9Jaskot, Whitt K20 1:27.80

40.58 47.22

LY-VA 11Cox, Clayton H21 1:28.48

42.92 45.56

RAYS-VA 11Green, Christian L22 1:30.03

39.30 50.73

RAYS-VA 10Kaushal, Aryan O23 1:31.53

43.08 48.45

CA-Y-VA 11Kidd, Zachary A24 1:31.79

45.41 46.38

SRVA-VA  8Benton, Seth N25 1:32.47

44.93 47.54

CA-Y-VA  8Wong, Mason26 1:32.70

41.86 50.84

RAYS-VA 11Holland, Carter B27 1:34.01

45.87 48.14

RAYS-VA 11Adcock, Luke R28 1:34.38

43.51 50.87

CA-Y-VA  9Litton, Thomas29 1:34.47

42.48 51.99

LY-VA  9Young, Spence K30 1:35.12

47.13 47.99

CA-Y-VA 11Palacios, Myles31 1:35.89

47.94 47.95

RAYS-VA  9Ludeker, Sawyer W32 1:36.82

45.28 51.54

LY-VA 11Henry, Connor33 1:36.84

48.40 48.44

LY-VA  9Spivey, Jude34 1:37.45

47.83 49.62

CA-Y-VA 10Zarwel, Mason35 1:39.42

46.01 53.41

CA-Y-VA  9Kyin, Harrison36 1:39.75

47.40 52.35

RAYS-VA  9Bell, Zander C37 1:41.07

48.94 52.13

CA-Y-VA  8DeMarco, Lincoln M38 1:41.22

46.65 54.57

CA-Y-VA  9Pritchard, Wyatt W39 1:41.78

46.33 55.45

RAYS-VA 10Bornemeier, James M40 1:42.50

50.47 52.03

RAYS-VA 10Lincoln, Elliott M41 1:43.28

46.38 56.90

CA-Y-VA  9Lorenzoni, James42 1:44.03

50.06 53.97

SRVA-VA 12Gunn, Corbin43 1:44.25

49.10 55.15

CA-Y-VA 10Xu, Aaron44 1:47.66

51.62 56.04

LY-VA 11Kendall, Phillip R45 1:47.76

51.56 56.20

RAYS-VA  9Almeida, Asher E46 1:52.19

56.71 55.48

RAYS-VA  7Lincoln, Cooper R47 1:52.40

54.32 58.08

LY-VA  9Henry, Ty48 1:52.43

54.58 57.85

LY-VA 10Compton, Bobby Z49 1:54.48

55.96 58.52

CA-Y-VA  8Reeher, JD50 1:55.73

LY-VA 10Hill, Carson S51 1:56.74

58.40 58.34

CA-Y-VA 10Qin, Jeremy52 1:58.33

59.59 58.74

CA-Y-VA  9Melton, Easton53 1:58.94

56.87 1:02.07

CA-Y-VA  9Goodrum, Cole54 1:59.47

1:00.42 59.05

RAYS-VA  8Migliaccio, Tobias J55 1:59.88

56.75 1:03.13

LY-VA  7Pennington, Max X56 2:02.03

16.68 1:45.35

LY-VA 10Pavao, Addison R57 2:06.03

LY-VA  8Dawson, Grey A58 2:06.68

1:08.92 57.76

LY-VA  7Cook, Ben T59 2:07.79

1:07.89 59.90

CA-Y-VA  7Durlacher, George60 2:10.11

1:01.19 1:08.92

LY-VA 10Lee, Erik S61 2:11.61

1:07.27 1:04.34

RAYS-VA  7Dokus, Jack S62 2:21.69

1:08.85 1:12.84

RAYS-VA  7Gasiorowski, Hank A63 2:30.73

RAYS-VA  7Bell, Ellis L--- DQ

1:01.79 1:10.00

LY-VA  8Herman, Nathaniel T--- DQ

LY-VA  7Koestner, Max J--- DQ

RAYS-VA 10Shipley, Declan R--- DQ

1:02.04 1:07.22

 
#15  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Maynard, Addison F1 2:25.87

30.74 36.73 33.6644.74

LY-VA 12Nelson, Caroline E2 2:29.44

33.60 41.36 31.8942.59



Cavalier Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11/10/2024  Page 8

Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#15  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM)

SRVA-VA 11Hynst, Lexi M3 2:31.36

32.52 39.99 34.0844.77

CA-Y-VA 12Murray, Carys L4 2:32.18

31.12 41.20 34.3145.55

LY-VA 12Pennington, Lainey M5 2:32.53

33.59 39.88 33.8745.19

SRVA-VA 12Morgan, Amelia P6 2:46.52

35.75 42.19 37.4151.17

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ava M7 2:47.50

40.14 42.09 37.4247.85

CA-Y-VA 11Dawson, Lola8 2:48.55

38.52 42.30 36.2651.47

RAYS-VA 12Pyryt, Emily C9 2:48.96

36.74 44.02 35.2252.98

SRVA-VA 10Broadhurst, Mabel A10 2:50.31

39.83 43.07 33.9253.49

RAYS-VA 11Bertoldi, Jillian M11 2:50.36

37.75 43.27 37.1352.21

RAYS-VA 12Kohl, Kathleen E12 2:51.47

39.80 45.97 35.6250.08

CA-Y-VA 12Schettler, Madelyn K13 2:51.79

37.69 40.85 36.8156.44

RAYS-VA 11Jones, Nora M14 2:55.17

37.97 40.75 41.1155.34

CA-Y-VA 11Shaw, Sunrise15 3:04.22

37.15 47.51 39.8159.75

SRVA-VA  8Hynst, Elena L16 3:07.56

42.69 48.43 40.6755.77

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ella T17 3:13.80

41.97 53.04 43.8454.95

LY-VA  9Pickeral, Charlotte R18 3:14.00

43.51 49.23 41.7759.49

UN-CA-VA 10Powers, Caroline19 3:14.54

42.05 49.43 42.701:00.36

LY-VA  8Saechao, Hadley M20 3:51.35

1:58.93

51.05

LY-VA  8Spivey, Audrey21 4:46.80

1:09.09

1:01.75

 
#16  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Litton, William1 2:21.80

31.48 37.31 32.8740.14

CA-Y-VA 11Minutella, Luca W2 2:36.87

32.81 38.20 36.6549.21

RAYS-VA 12Searles, Cooper G3 2:40.52

35.19 42.90 37.5844.85

CA-Y-VA 12Jaskot, Sutton C4 2:41.14

35.45 39.81 33.6552.23

LY-VA 11Woodruff, Austin C5 2:44.10

37.54 41.63 34.9949.94

RAYS-VA 10Duffy, Brennan C6 2:46.07

35.44 42.29 35.1453.20

SRVA-VA 11Kautz-Scanavy, Hampden H7 2:48.39

38.37 42.75 37.3649.91

SRVA-VA 10Vonck, Theodore A8 2:48.82

37.21 43.90 36.6751.04

CA-Y-VA 12Loura, Dylan D9 2:50.20

35.50 43.52 39.7551.43

RAYS-VA 11Perry, William S10 2:51.38

38.71 43.31 36.5852.78

CA-Y-VA 12Huffman, William S11 2:53.18

37.53 46.65 38.4850.52

RAYS-VA 11Daniels, Ethen G12 2:53.48

41.69 44.51 35.3151.97

SRVA-VA 11Cheatham, Wesley D13 2:54.56

45.32 43.24 37.6648.34

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, William H14 2:57.75

37.46 44.99 36.9858.32

CA-Y-VA  9Kern, Camden J15 2:58.64

38.80 46.33 40.6852.83

RAYS-VA 10Thompson, Rhett J16 3:01.71

37.51 46.09 40.3857.73

LY-VA  9Wu, Titus S17 3:01.74

41.82 47.48 1:32.44

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, Thomas J18 3:09.44

44.73 43.50 37.901:03.31

RAYS-VA  8Dangol, Samik19 3:11.25

41.28 50.74 43.5855.65

LY-VA  9Tracey, Syrus E20 3:15.88

1:00.47

39.49

LY-VA  8Snyder, Seth E21 3:17.83

44.43 49.46 40.951:02.99

CA-Y-VA 11Hoover, Walt L22 3:23.27

48.60 50.38 41.671:02.62

LY-VA  9Moss, William M23 3:34.28

1:51.13

CA-Y-VA  7Kern, Paxton24 3:40.48

56.00 54.39 46.371:03.72

LY-VA 10Cox, Liam M25 3:40.72

55.47 55.80 40.761:08.69

LY-VA 10Bailey, Quentin J26 3:43.01

54.55 57.49 48.991:01.98

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SRVA-VA 13Yoon, Bandy1 2:24.66

32.56 36.95 32.3942.76

SRVA-VA 14Warren, Surai B2 2:30.96

32.79 38.83 34.9344.41

LY-VA 14Pennington, Ella G3 2:32.24

32.78 39.51 33.7546.20

LY-VA 14Barger, Shirley G4 2:32.72

33.70 39.98 32.4446.60

CA-Y-VA 14Killian, Margaret E5 2:33.54

32.42 39.37 33.4448.31

CA-Y-VA 13Dolinger, Delila G6 2:37.07

33.93 41.09 34.4347.62

RAYS-VA 14Flynn, Brooke M7 2:37.60

33.64 37.78 37.0549.13

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Sami J8 2:37.94

34.95 41.92 33.8447.23

SRVA-VA 14Morgan, Caroline H9 2:38.15

35.10 40.57 36.0646.42

RAYS-VA 13Engel, Samantha R10 2:39.72

33.89 41.03 33.9850.82

LY-VA 14Hill, Sydney A11 2:43.68

37.64 39.85 35.2050.99

LY-VA 13Pineda, Danna C12 2:44.34

34.14 42.37 35.1752.66

RAYS-VA 14Ryan, Adrie V13 2:44.73

36.21 42.72 37.4548.35

CA-Y-VA 13Monterosso, Ella M14 2:44.91

36.79 43.71 36.5347.88

RAYS-VA 13O'Byrne, Finn A15 2:44.94

36.66 43.75 35.7848.75

SRVA-VA 14Cheatham, Kendra G16 2:45.22

36.55 43.52 36.4548.70

CA-Y-VA 14Matz, Abigail C17 2:46.03

38.03 45.57 34.5447.89

RAYS-VA 13Shipley, Aurora E18 2:51.92

37.95 40.34 36.3357.30

LY-VA 13Korby, Evie M19 2:53.48

1:25.75

36.75

LY-VA 13Tuck, Kinley G20 2:55.81

37.98 44.88 40.8052.15

LY-VA 14Duff, Avery G21 2:58.21

37.44 48.22 36.6155.94

RAYS-VA 13McEttrick, Laney G22 2:58.56

39.85 45.58 40.3552.78

RAYS-VA 13Baril, Elise K23 3:02.91

41.49 47.08 40.3553.99

LY-VA 13Hermosa, Ellington I24 3:03.01

37.46 46.37 39.2259.96

SRVA-VA 14Moseley, Macee R25 3:03.30

41.97 48.41 39.7153.21

LY-VA 14Ayers, Sydney G26 3:05.63

42.25 45.64 41.4556.29

RAYS-VA 14Fuller, Amira L27 3:06.51

37.96 50.62 41.6356.30

RAYS-VA 13Brooks, Charlotte R28 3:09.86

40.96 49.07 38.771:01.06

RAYS-VA 13Zirkle, Leah J29 3:10.28

46.24 52.66 40.5250.86

LY-VA 14Compton, Ada C30 3:13.62

43.54 48.37 41.291:00.42

RAYS-VA 14Downey, Ava E31 3:23.22

47.14 52.07 43.061:00.95

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 13Bryan, Cadel W1 2:18.19

30.47 36.17 31.0740.48

RAYS-VA 14Lansing, Reed W2 2:19.31

30.13 35.52 33.2540.41

CA-Y-VA 13Solari-Spradlin, Taogh L3 2:20.17

33.17 33.65 30.4742.88
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

CA-Y-VA 14Winling, Ernest J4 2:22.02

30.85 35.36 32.8642.95

LY-VA 13Cook, Isaac T5 2:25.95

32.26 40.72 31.1141.86

SRVA-VA 14Larrick, Simon R6 2:26.58

32.37 37.61 30.8645.74

LY-VA 13Moss, Aidan T7 2:29.47

33.61 37.46 32.3246.08

CA-Y-VA 13Fisher, Garrick G8 2:29.62

33.31 38.98 31.9945.34

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Edward J9 2:31.08

31.34 39.36 33.3547.03

RAYS-VA 14Holland, Aiden P10 2:33.19

34.34 38.66 31.9448.25

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Javi O11 2:36.22

33.08 42.17 34.4246.55

LY-VA 13Barksdale, Jackson P12 2:37.12

35.76 37.92 33.8049.64

RAYS-VA 13Douglas, Brechan R13 2:39.45

33.40 40.42 36.3149.32

LY-VA 14Hermosa, Sebastian G14 2:39.56

31.50 43.30 34.3750.39

RAYS-VA 14Long, Liam M15 2:40.71

34.64 43.74 35.3347.00

RAYS-VA 13Kahn, Patrick J16 2:40.88

36.01 42.44 33.4448.99

RAYS-VA 13Taylor, Jake A17 2:46.27

40.23 41.20 35.6749.17

RAYS-VA 14Hernandez, Wyatt C18 2:46.35

35.67 46.25 34.0950.34

LY-VA 13Korby, Jon J19 2:49.12

37.90 43.01 38.0850.13

LY-VA 14Cox, Lucas W20 2:56.81

43.96 46.75 35.7250.38

RAYS-VA 14Villanueva, Matthew T21 2:56.82

38.23 41.85 43.0453.70

SRVA-VA 13Kautz-Scanavy, Braden B22 3:00.20

41.39 46.33 38.2754.21

SRVA-VA 13Karnolt, Cooper C23 3:07.21

41.32 52.86 37.5755.46

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Jake A24 3:07.94

45.08 48.40 38.7255.74

SRVA-VA 13Merkel, Connor J25 3:08.78

42.05 51.01 1:35.72

 
#19  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-VA 14Lewis, Addy E1 5:20.50

37.21 41.70 40.4039.14

44.83 45.00 36.77 35.45

CA-Y-VA 14Clark, Mila H2 5:22.85

34.17 43.00 40.1441.06

44.92 45.41 39.06 35.09

SRVA-VA 13Connolly, Sophia A3 5:36.56

37.28 42.49 42.9644.41

46.53 47.10 40.18 35.61

LY-VA 13Kendall, Eva B4 6:40.73

41.85 55.51

53.55 53.54 44.60

44.59

LY-VA 13Holt, Kenleigh M5 6:47.81

44.99 1:01.07 48.3148.34

59.23 58.64 43.01 44.22

 
#20  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LY-VA 14Nelson, Broderick C1 4:29.86

28.14 32.07 34.4535.24

38.63 39.54 31.81 29.98

CA-Y-VA 14Binter, Zachary W2 4:39.32

29.26 32.89 37.5238.20

39.19 39.84 32.51 29.91

CA-Y-VA 14Xie, William3 4:54.68

29.96 35.50 38.6439.05

42.72 44.31 33.62 30.88

SRVA-VA 13Shenk, Emmett J4 4:55.12

30.84 35.77 37.4838.96

43.55 43.73 32.81 31.98

LY-VA 14Wu, Caleb C5 5:01.70

32.29 40.18 38.8740.84

41.58 42.23 34.76 30.95

CA-Y-VA 14Sever, Mason E6 5:02.11

32.10 38.02 37.5736.25

44.37 45.75 35.35 32.70

RAYS-VA 13Thrasher, Stephen D7 5:12.87

33.35 39.97 38.3138.24

47.37 46.11 34.31 35.21

RAYS-VA 13Whitis, Finn W8 5:14.34

34.21 41.01 36.3736.57

49.54 48.39 34.80 33.45

RAYS-VA 14Dangol, Ishaan9 5:27.33

35.95 42.98 43.3644.48

37.80 44.31 1:18.45

RAYS-VA 14Dahart, Henry T10 5:44.05

42.15 48.26 40.8039.97

50.42 48.72 37.71 36.02

 
#21  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SRVA-VA 10Broadhurst, Mabel A1 35.42

UN-CA-VA 10Powers, Caroline2 37.89

RAYS-VA 10Baden, Colbie J3 39.06

RAYS-VA 10Ryan, Cecie E4 39.54

CA-Y-VA 10Rutherford, Abigail H5 39.59

SRVA-VA 10Ednie, Elizabeth E6 39.82

CA-Y-VA 10Forkin, Brynn7 39.89

LY-VA 10Morrison, Dabney E8 40.49

LY-VA  9Pickeral, Charlotte R9 41.81

CA-Y-VA 10Bradshaw, Piper R10 42.02

RAYS-VA 10Taormina, Soleil H11 42.25

SRVA-VA  8Hynst, Elena L12 42.29

CA-Y-VA 10Robbins, Elizabeth R13 42.31

CA-Y-VA  8Kinnick, Ellie14 42.40

RAYS-VA  8Hamilton, Emmilyn J15 42.95

RAYS-VA 10Beland, Aubrey E16 43.05

CA-Y-VA  9Dixon, Henley17 43.25

RAYS-VA 10Gasiorowski, Avery M18 43.42

CA-Y-VA 10Fox, Naomi19 43.48

LY-VA 10Torrence, Bri R20 43.99

RAYS-VA 10Williams, Emma K21 44.20

CA-Y-VA  9Hartsfield, Amelia22 44.30

SRVA-VA  9Flynn, Amelia L23 45.38

RAYS-VA  9Lee, Ali L24 45.73

CA-Y-VA  8Kulkarni, Aranyaa25 47.05

SRVA-VA  9Merkel, Maddie B26 47.12

RAYS-VA  9Reese, Cailyn G27 47.26

LY-VA  9Fowler, Millie28 48.28

RAYS-VA  9Kohl, Erin M29 49.00

RAYS-VA  9Silva, Gabriella N30 49.31

RAYS-VA  8Raska, Aubrey M31 49.34

CA-Y-VA  9Powell, Ava M32 51.18

CA-Y-VA  8Childress, Cora33 51.47

CA-Y-VA  7Bradshaw, Sadie M34 51.58

RAYS-VA  9Pattillo, Audrey R35 51.90

CA-Y-VA  7Passanesi, Olivia G36 51.92

LY-VA  6Leedy, Lennon J37 52.48

CA-Y-VA  9Sever, Charlotte38 53.06

SRVA-VA 10Csomay, Naomi39 53.34

CA-Y-VA 10Butcher, Taeya40 53.77

CA-Y-VA  9Miller, Henley41 54.36

RAYS-VA  6Shipley, Evangeline B42 54.52

SRVA-VA  7Flynn, Emma43 54.67

RAYS-VA  8Duffy, Bailey R44 55.10

CA-Y-VA  9Walker, Morgan45 55.54

RAYS-VA  9Kopp, Paige M46 56.44

CA-Y-VA  8Terlesky, Lola47 56.62

CA-Y-VA  7Robbins, Claire A48 57.54

RAYS-VA  8DeMarr, Mary Anna L49 57.83

CA-Y-VA  8Hoskins, Dahlia50 58.54

RAYS-VA  8Plath, Cora E51 59.12

RAYS-VA  7Massey, Joey I52 1:01.55

RAYS-VA  8Bornemeier, Mary A53 1:01.96

SRVA-VA  5Datsang, Norbu D54 1:09.26

RAYS-VA  7Smith, Bella M55 1:09.35

RAYS-VA  8Berchtold, Annaliese M56 1:11.16

RAYS-VA  6Silva, Camila I57 1:15.34

LY-VA  7Herman, Margaret O--- DQ

CA-Y-VA 10Murray, Bryn L--- DQ

 
#22  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-VA 10Duffy, Brennan C1 33.01

CA-Y-VA 10Barnett, Norbu T2 33.29

CA-Y-VA 10Ai, Alex3 34.64

RAYS-VA 10Thompson, Rhett J4 35.41

SRVA-VA  9Cho, Nathan5 36.79

SRVA-VA 10Vonck, Theodore A6 37.44

CA-Y-VA  9Jaskot, Whitt K7 37.70

CA-Y-VA  9Minutella, Alec W8 38.14

SRVA-VA  8Bell, Lukas B9 38.85

LY-VA  9Wu, Titus S10 38.88

RAYS-VA  8Dangol, Samik11 39.17
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#22  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back)

CA-Y-VA 10Pivonka, Henry12 39.27

CA-Y-VA 10Zarwel, Mason13 41.61

CA-Y-VA  9Kern, Camden J14 41.64

CA-Y-VA  9Litton, Thomas15 41.79

LY-VA  9Moss, William M16 41.87

CA-Y-VA  8Wong, Mason17 42.55

RAYS-VA 10Kaushal, Aryan O18 42.56

CA-Y-VA  9Pritchard, Wyatt W19 43.77

LY-VA  8Snyder, Seth E*20 44.01

SRVA-VA  8Benton, Seth N*20 44.01

CA-Y-VA  9Lorenzoni, James*22 44.74

LY-VA 10Cox, Liam M*22 44.74

RAYS-VA  9Bell, Zander C24 45.44

CA-Y-VA  9Kyin, Harrison25 45.55

SRVA-VA  8Whitt, Nolan R26 45.86

CA-Y-VA  8DeMarco, Lincoln M27 46.03

RAYS-VA  9Cordray, Alex T28 46.18

CA-Y-VA 10Xu, Aaron29 46.39

RAYS-VA 10Bornemeier, James M30 47.41

CA-Y-VA  7Kern, Paxton31 47.81

RAYS-VA  7Bell, Ellis L32 48.17

CA-Y-VA 10Qin, Jeremy33 49.15

RAYS-VA  8McEttrick, Joey D34 52.51

CA-Y-VA  8Reeher, JD35 53.27

CA-Y-VA  9Melton, Easton36 53.98

RAYS-VA 10Shipley, Declan R37 54.10

RAYS-VA  8Arnone, Vincent C38 54.45

LY-VA 10Hill, Carson S39 54.82

RAYS-VA 10Henry, Kobyn W40 55.48

RAYS-VA 10DeMarr, Thomas R41 56.61

LY-VA  7Burkhardt, George42 58.40

LY-VA 10Compton, Bobby Z43 59.26

LY-VA  8Herman, Nathaniel T44 1:01.14

RAYS-VA  7Dokus, Jack S45 1:09.15

SRVA-VA 10Sharma, Nikhil B46 1:13.32

CA-Y-VA  7Durlacher, George--- DQ

CA-Y-VA 10Eames, Oliver--- DQ

CA-Y-VA  8Pivonka, Marvin--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Nolde, Anna E1 1:03.77

30.75 33.02

CA-Y-VA 12Maynard, Addison F2 1:05.39

31.73 33.66

SRVA-VA 12Chapman, Cora3 1:07.47

33.02 34.45

SRVA-VA 12Metzinger, Skylar E4 1:08.69

33.49 35.20

SRVA-VA 12Kadunc, Laura A5 1:13.02

35.07 37.95

CA-Y-VA 12Murray, Carys L6 1:13.49

35.68 37.81

RAYS-VA 12Garalde, Julia Grace R7 1:14.10

36.08 38.02

LY-VA 12Pennington, Lainey M8 1:14.61

36.51 38.10

CA-Y-VA 11Dawson, Lola9 1:14.82

36.17 38.65

RAYS-VA 12Pyryt, Emily C10 1:15.25

37.01 38.24

RAYS-VA 11Bertoldi, Jillian M11 1:15.87

36.90 38.97

SRVA-VA 12Morgan, Amelia P12 1:15.94

36.62 39.32

CA-Y-VA 12Rutherford, Harper A13 1:16.23

37.07 39.16

SRVA-VA 11Brock, Lydia E14 1:16.61

37.37 39.24

CA-Y-VA 12Schettler, Madelyn K15 1:16.94

36.93 40.01

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ava M16 1:17.74

38.63 39.11

CA-Y-VA 11Bryan, Maggie F17 1:18.68

38.27 40.41

CA-Y-VA 12Maupin, Corinne18 1:20.09

37.71 42.38

RAYS-VA 11Knerr, Lily G19 1:21.07

39.46 41.61

LY-VA 12Akershoek, Tessa R20 1:22.15

40.66 41.49

LY-VA 12Shinkle, Ella R21 1:23.42

CA-Y-VA 11Kistler, Clara L22 1:23.46

39.07 44.39

CA-Y-VA 12Kyin, Emma23 1:23.54

RAYS-VA 12Kopp, Ellie F24 1:23.74

40.44 43.30

CA-Y-VA 12Verity, Hope M25 1:24.24

40.07 44.17

RAYS-VA 12Ryan, Samantha K26 1:24.57

41.51 43.06

RAYS-VA 11Pyryt, Molly E27 1:26.21

CA-Y-VA 11Shaw, Sunrise28 1:26.25

41.39 44.86

CA-Y-VA 12McDermott, Linden O29 1:26.33

42.34 43.99

CA-Y-VA 11Deutmeyer, Frances30 1:26.54

42.98 43.56

CA-Y-VA 12Dodge, Adalynn J31 1:26.58

42.63 43.95

CA-Y-VA 11Lally, Cecilia A32 1:26.65

41.94 44.71

LY-VA 12Henderson, Cheyanne J33 1:27.68

41.64 46.04

CA-Y-VA 11Gall, Leah34 1:27.76

42.89 44.87

CA-Y-VA 12Donahue, Nora M35 1:28.09

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ella T36 1:29.62

42.55 47.07

RAYS-VA 12Beverly, Ellie J37 1:32.36

CA-Y-VA 11Cooper, Rory A38 1:33.11

45.73 47.38

LY-VA 12Cook, Sunday Q39 1:33.52

46.60 46.92

RAYS-VA 11Williams, Riley A40 1:35.30

46.71 48.59

RAYS-VA 12Torres, Iris S41 1:42.12

47.41 54.71

RAYS-VA 11Taormina, Evie J42 1:46.81

50.76 56.05

LY-VA 11Edwards, Evy M43 1:48.43

51.94 56.49

RAYS-VA 12Campbell, EllaMarie L44 1:48.86

RAYS-VA 12Kohl, Kathleen E--- DQ

CA-Y-VA 12Gulotta, Summerly--- DQ

 
#24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Litton, William1 1:06.65

32.77 33.88

CA-Y-VA 11Minutella, Luca W2 1:08.28

32.84 35.44

CA-Y-VA 12Jaskot, Sutton C3 1:11.58

35.64 35.94

LY-VA 11Woodruff, Austin C4 1:14.65

36.17 38.48

RAYS-VA 12Searles, Cooper G5 1:15.66

36.82 38.84

CA-Y-VA 12Roper, Jack6 1:16.94

36.73 40.21

RAYS-VA 11Jung, Aaron J7 1:16.97

37.79 39.18

LY-VA 11Morrison, Mac D8 1:18.43

37.89 40.54

RAYS-VA 11Perry, William S9 1:18.95

38.77 40.18

SRVA-VA 11Kautz-Scanavy, Hampden H10 1:19.21

38.93 40.28

RAYS-VA 12Hombach, Billy J11 1:19.31

39.58 39.73

SRVA-VA 11Cheatham, Wesley D12 1:19.42

38.75 40.67

CA-Y-VA 11Matz, Nathaniel J13 1:19.47

39.50 39.97

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, William H14 1:20.64

39.62 41.02

CA-Y-VA 11Rockwell, Jack B15 1:21.76

38.89 42.87

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, Thomas J16 1:23.11

40.12 42.99

LY-VA 12Leger, Noah J17 1:23.24

40.00 43.24

CA-Y-VA 11Hubbell, Clyde T18 1:23.81

41.30 42.51

CA-Y-VA 12Loura, Dylan D19 1:23.94

39.93 44.01

RAYS-VA 11Green, Christian L20 1:24.43

40.24 44.19

CA-Y-VA 12McKenney, Indiana A21 1:25.69

40.61 45.08
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

CA-Y-VA 12Huffman, William S22 1:26.00

40.63 45.37

CA-Y-VA 11Soriano, Keith A23 1:27.08

CA-Y-VA 12Qin, Jerry24 1:27.76

42.09 45.67

CA-Y-VA 11Hoover, Walt L25 1:29.30

42.34 46.96

RAYS-VA 11Adcock, Luke R26 1:30.20

RAYS-VA 11Holland, Carter B27 1:30.21

44.11 46.10

CA-Y-VA 11Palacios, Myles28 1:38.95

46.25 52.70

SRVA-VA 12Gunn, Corbin29 1:44.79

48.93 55.86

 
#25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SRVA-VA 13Yoon, Bandy1 1:05.74

31.90 33.84

SRVA-VA 14Warren, Surai B2 1:06.61

32.51 34.10

RAYS-VA 14Lewis, Addy E3 1:08.44

33.20 35.24

CA-Y-VA 13Contiliano, Anna J4 1:08.48

32.63 35.85

CA-Y-VA 14Killian, Margaret E5 1:10.24

34.14 36.10

SRVA-VA 13Connolly, Sophia A6 1:11.62

35.95 35.67

SRVA-VA 13Vonck, Scarlett E7 1:11.91

35.50 36.41

LY-VA 14Barger, Shirley G8 1:12.52

35.72 36.80

RAYS-VA 13Engel, Samantha R9 1:13.25

35.27 37.98

LY-VA 14Hill, Sydney A10 1:13.65

35.68 37.97

RAYS-VA 13O'Byrne, Finn A11 1:13.82

36.03 37.79

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Sami J12 1:13.86

35.80 38.06

LY-VA 14Pennington, Ella G13 1:15.44

37.08 38.36

RAYS-VA 14Ryan, Adrie V14 1:16.12

37.12 39.00

RAYS-VA 13Shipley, Aurora E15 1:18.82

39.16 39.66

RAYS-VA 14Morgan, Kara G16 1:19.63

37.69 41.94

CA-Y-VA 14Matz, Abigail C17 1:19.89

38.80 41.09

CA-Y-VA 13Monterosso, Ella M18 1:20.88

RAYS-VA 13McEttrick, Laney G19 1:21.11

40.53 40.58

RAYS-VA 13Banks, Isa C20 1:21.27

LY-VA 13Korby, Evie M21 1:22.99

LY-VA 13Kendall, Eva B22 1:23.24

40.08 43.16

LY-VA 14Duff, Avery G23 1:23.58

40.67 42.91

LY-VA 14Compton, Ada C24 1:27.54

42.97 44.57

LY-VA 14Ayers, Sydney G25 1:28.29

SRVA-VA 14Moseley, Macee R26 1:29.41

44.26 45.15

RAYS-VA 13Brooks, Charlotte R27 1:30.24

42.39 47.85

RAYS-VA 13Fowler, Adi G--- DQ

32.91 33.26

 
#26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 14Xie, William1 1:00.37

29.14 31.23

CA-Y-VA 13Solari-Spradlin, Taogh L2 1:00.56

29.71 30.85

LY-VA 14Wu, Caleb C3 1:02.73

30.79 31.94

CA-Y-VA 14Winling, Ernest J4 1:02.97

30.65 32.32

RAYS-VA 14Young, Aaron M5 1:03.06

30.78 32.28

RAYS-VA 13Whitis, Finn W6 1:03.13

30.83 32.30

CA-Y-VA 14Sever, Mason E7 1:04.77

31.49 33.28

SRVA-VA 14Larrick, Simon R8 1:04.90

31.81 33.09

RAYS-VA 14Garalde, John Gabriel R9 1:06.68

32.24 34.44

CA-Y-VA 13Bryan, Cadel W10 1:06.72

32.33 34.39

LY-VA 13Moss, Aidan T11 1:07.25

33.66 33.59

RAYS-VA 14Hitt, Kayden A12 1:07.33

33.13 34.20

RAYS-VA 14Dahart, Henry T13 1:09.13

34.36 34.77

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Edward J14 1:09.34

33.97 35.37

RAYS-VA 13Douglas, Brechan R15 1:09.68

33.95 35.73

RAYS-VA 14Holland, Aiden P16 1:09.86

34.01 35.85

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Javi O17 1:09.96

34.20 35.76

RAYS-VA 13Thrasher, Stephen D18 1:11.24

34.40 36.84

LY-VA 13Barksdale, Jackson P19 1:11.27

34.15 37.12

CA-Y-VA 13Fisher, Garrick G20 1:11.68

34.85 36.83

RAYS-VA 14Dangol, Ishaan21 1:12.85

35.90 36.95

RAYS-VA 13Taylor, Jake A22 1:15.83

RAYS-VA 14Villanueva, Matthew T23 1:17.48

37.83 39.65

LY-VA 13Korby, Jon J24 1:19.03

37.85 41.18

RAYS-VA 13Kahn, Patrick J25 1:20.41

39.31 41.10

RAYS-VA 13Liette, Jonny E26 1:23.04

39.94 43.10

SRVA-VA 13Kautz-Scanavy, Braden B27 1:23.09

40.52 42.57

LY-VA 14Cox, Lucas W28 1:23.16

40.12 43.04

SRVA-VA 13Merkel, Connor J29 1:28.36

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Jake A30 1:28.68

43.52 45.16

 
#27  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SRVA-VA 10Broadhurst, Mabel A1 35.16

LY-VA 10Morrison, Dabney E2 36.58

UN-CA-VA 10Powers, Caroline3 37.16

CA-Y-VA  8Kinnick, Ellie4 37.83

SRVA-VA  8Hynst, Elena L5 39.76

LY-VA  9Pickeral, Charlotte R6 40.23

RAYS-VA 10Taormina, Soleil H7 41.00

SRVA-VA 10Ednie, Elizabeth E8 41.25

LY-VA 10Torrence, Bri R9 42.16

CA-Y-VA 10Bradshaw, Piper R10 42.86

CA-Y-VA 10Robbins, Elizabeth R11 42.90

CA-Y-VA 10Rutherford, Abigail H12 44.03

CA-Y-VA 10Forkin, Brynn13 45.26

SRVA-VA  9Flynn, Amelia L14 45.42

CA-Y-VA  9Dixon, Henley15 45.98

CA-Y-VA 10Fox, Naomi16 47.47

CA-Y-VA 10Murray, Bryn L17 49.89

RAYS-VA 10Williams, Emma K18 49.94

RAYS-VA  9Reese, Cailyn G19 50.16

RAYS-VA 10Baden, Colbie J20 51.97

CA-Y-VA  8Kulkarni, Aranyaa21 52.29

RAYS-VA  9Lee, Ali L22 53.08

RAYS-VA  9Kohl, Erin M23 53.15

SRVA-VA  9Merkel, Maddie B24 56.24

CA-Y-VA  8Childress, Cora25 56.27

CA-Y-VA  9Hartsfield, Amelia26 56.60

CA-Y-VA  9Sever, Charlotte27 59.73

RAYS-VA  8Raska, Aubrey M28 1:00.65

RAYS-VA  8Plath, Cora E29 1:00.67

CA-Y-VA  9Miller, Henley30 1:01.28

CA-Y-VA  7Bradshaw, Sadie M31 1:01.77

RAYS-VA  9Silva, Gabriella N32 1:02.88

CA-Y-VA  9Powell, Ava M33 1:02.92

CA-Y-VA  8Hoskins, Dahlia34 1:04.03

LY-VA  6Leedy, Lennon J35 1:04.45

LY-VA  9Fowler, Millie36 1:04.87

CA-Y-VA  9Walker, Morgan37 1:06.61

CA-Y-VA  8Terlesky, Lola38 1:08.54

CA-Y-VA  7Robbins, Claire A39 1:09.61
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#27  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

RAYS-VA  6Shipley, Evangeline B40 1:09.92

CA-Y-VA 10Butcher, Taeya41 1:11.19

CA-Y-VA  7Passanesi, Olivia G42 1:11.61

RAYS-VA  7Gallagher, Katie E43 1:14.64

RAYS-VA  8Duffy, Bailey R44 1:16.13

RAYS-VA  8Bornemeier, Mary A45 1:17.56

RAYS-VA 10Ryan, Cecie E--- DQ

RAYS-VA  9Pattillo, Audrey R--- DQ

SRVA-VA 10Csomay, Naomi--- DQ

 
#28  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-VA 10Duffy, Brennan C1 32.07

CA-Y-VA 10Barnett, Norbu T2 32.21

SRVA-VA  8Chapman, Isaac3 33.22

CA-Y-VA 10Ai, Alex4 34.30

RAYS-VA 10Thompson, Rhett J5 35.46

SRVA-VA 10Vonck, Theodore A6 35.65

SRVA-VA  8Bell, Lukas B7 35.89

SRVA-VA  9Cho, Nathan8 36.49

CA-Y-VA  9Kern, Camden J9 37.94

LY-VA  9Wu, Titus S10 38.56

CA-Y-VA  9Minutella, Alec W11 38.85

LY-VA  8Snyder, Seth E12 39.46

CA-Y-VA  9Litton, Thomas13 40.80

CA-Y-VA  8DeMarco, Lincoln M14 42.37

CA-Y-VA 10Zarwel, Mason15 43.21

CA-Y-VA  9Kyin, Harrison16 43.86

SRVA-VA  8Benton, Seth N17 43.98

CA-Y-VA 10Pivonka, Henry18 44.59

SRVA-VA  8Whitt, Nolan R19 45.53

CA-Y-VA  8Wong, Mason20 46.05

RAYS-VA 10Bornemeier, James M21 49.40

LY-VA  9Moss, William M22 52.28

CA-Y-VA 10Xu, Aaron23 52.31

LY-VA 10Cox, Liam M24 54.01

CA-Y-VA  9Lorenzoni, James25 54.21

CA-Y-VA  8Pivonka, Marvin26 54.75

RAYS-VA  9Bell, Zander C27 54.98

CA-Y-VA  9Pritchard, Wyatt W28 55.12

LY-VA 10Compton, Bobby Z29 55.56

CA-Y-VA  7Kern, Paxton30 55.77

RAYS-VA 10Henry, Kobyn W31 57.26

RAYS-VA  9Cordray, Alex T32 58.29

CA-Y-VA  7Durlacher, George33 1:02.03

LY-VA 10Hill, Carson S34 1:03.14

RAYS-VA  9Beverly, Matt C35 1:03.64

CA-Y-VA  9Melton, Easton36 1:04.59

RAYS-VA  7Bell, Ellis L37 1:04.79

CA-Y-VA 10Qin, Jeremy38 1:06.20

LY-VA  7Burkhardt, George39 1:08.70

RAYS-VA  8Arnone, Vincent C40 1:09.66

LY-VA  8Herman, Nathaniel T41 1:09.80

RAYS-VA  7Gasiorowski, Hank A42 1:30.42

CA-Y-VA  8Reeher, JD--- DQ

 
#29  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Nolde, Anna E1 1:03.85

29.53 34.32

CA-Y-VA 12Maynard, Addison F2 1:05.15

30.17 34.98

SRVA-VA 11Flynn, Lilly M3 1:06.15

30.86 35.29

SRVA-VA 12Chapman, Cora4 1:08.63

32.66 35.97

CA-Y-VA 12Murray, Carys L5 1:10.06

32.49 37.57

LY-VA 12Pennington, Lainey M6 1:14.03

33.86 40.17

RAYS-VA 12Garalde, Julia Grace R7 1:14.72

33.55 41.17

SRVA-VA 11Hynst, Lexi M8 1:15.14

34.01 41.13

CA-Y-VA 11Dawson, Lola9 1:18.17

36.34 41.83

CA-Y-VA 12Maupin, Corinne10 1:19.62

37.89 41.73

RAYS-VA 11Knerr, Lily G11 1:20.03

38.16 41.87

RAYS-VA 12Kohl, Kathleen E12 1:21.74

38.55 43.19

RAYS-VA 12Pyryt, Emily C13 1:21.85

39.37 42.48

RAYS-VA 11Bertoldi, Jillian M14 1:21.96

38.43 43.53

CA-Y-VA 12Rutherford, Harper A15 1:22.21

38.12 44.09

CA-Y-VA 11Bryan, Maggie F16 1:23.32

38.28 45.04

CA-Y-VA 12Schettler, Madelyn K17 1:23.84

37.27 46.57

SRVA-VA 11Brock, Lydia E18 1:26.79

40.11 46.68

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ava M19 1:27.47

39.26 48.21

CA-Y-VA 11Shaw, Sunrise20 1:27.62

37.32 50.30

RAYS-VA 12Ryan, Samantha K21 1:29.36

41.06 48.30

RAYS-VA 12Kopp, Ellie F22 1:32.91

41.56 51.35

LY-VA 12Henderson, Cheyanne J23 1:33.64

41.87 51.77

CA-Y-VA 11Kistler, Clara L24 1:34.61

40.69 53.92

CA-Y-VA 12McDermott, Linden O25 1:34.75

42.55 52.20

RAYS-VA 12Beverly, Ellie J26 1:35.60

45.27 50.33

CA-Y-VA 12Gulotta, Summerly27 1:36.90

45.99 50.91

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ella T28 1:37.12

42.01 55.11

CA-Y-VA 11Deutmeyer, Frances29 1:38.94

44.97 53.97

CA-Y-VA 12Kyin, Emma30 1:44.93

50.66 54.27

CA-Y-VA 11Cooper, Rory A31 1:52.31

50.78 1:01.53

CA-Y-VA 12Verity, Hope M--- DQ

40.96 48.23

 
#30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Litton, William1 1:08.30

31.90 36.40

CA-Y-VA 11Minutella, Luca W2 1:10.78

32.98 37.80

LY-VA 11Morrison, Mac D3 1:13.37

34.88 38.49

CA-Y-VA 12Loura, Dylan D4 1:16.79

36.55 40.24

CA-Y-VA 12Jaskot, Sutton C5 1:17.79

35.87 41.92

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, William H6 1:18.99

38.19 40.80

LY-VA 11Woodruff, Austin C7 1:19.34

36.43 42.91

SRVA-VA 11Kautz-Scanavy, Hampden H8 1:20.43

38.01 42.42

RAYS-VA 12Hombach, Billy J9 1:21.11

38.93 42.18

CA-Y-VA 12Roper, Jack10 1:21.69

37.52 44.17

RAYS-VA 12Searles, Cooper G11 1:21.72

38.42 43.30

CA-Y-VA 11Hubbell, Clyde T12 1:23.95

40.20 43.75

CA-Y-VA 12Huffman, William S13 1:27.72

39.37 48.35

CA-Y-VA 11Rockwell, Jack B14 1:27.99

40.90 47.09

LY-VA 12Leger, Noah J15 1:28.38

41.01 47.37

CA-Y-VA 11Matz, Nathaniel J16 1:29.52

40.59 48.93

RAYS-VA 11Perry, William S17 1:30.34

43.11 47.23

CA-Y-VA 12McKenney, Indiana A18 1:33.45

44.25 49.20

RAYS-VA 11Green, Christian L19 1:34.64

44.68 49.96

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, Thomas J20 1:34.96

44.06 50.90

CA-Y-VA 11Soriano, Keith A21 1:36.70

RAYS-VA 11Adcock, Luke R22 1:38.06

44.79 53.27

CA-Y-VA 11Palacios, Myles23 1:43.99

49.12 54.87
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

SRVA-VA 11Cheatham, Wesley D24 1:54.56

48.70 1:05.86

 
#31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SRVA-VA 13Yoon, Bandy1 1:05.92

32.61 33.31

CA-Y-VA 13Contiliano, Anna J2 1:06.07

31.01 35.06

CA-Y-VA 14Killian, Margaret E3 1:07.46

32.00 35.46

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Sami J4 1:09.54

33.16 36.38

SRVA-VA 14Warren, Surai B5 1:10.83

32.74 38.09

RAYS-VA 13Engel, Samantha R6 1:11.70

58.54 13.16

LY-VA 14Pennington, Ella G7 1:12.91

33.39 39.52

CA-Y-VA 14Clark, Mila H8 1:14.01

32.49 41.52

LY-VA 14Barger, Shirley G9 1:14.59

34.41 40.18

RAYS-VA 14Lewis, Addy E10 1:15.07

34.82 40.25

SRVA-VA 14Morgan, Caroline H11 1:16.54

1:03.32 13.22

SRVA-VA 13Connolly, Sophia A12 1:18.48

37.01 41.47

CA-Y-VA 13Monterosso, Ella M13 1:18.81

35.81 43.00

RAYS-VA 13O'Byrne, Finn A14 1:19.36

36.22 43.14

RAYS-VA 14Ryan, Adrie V15 1:20.50

36.66 43.84

LY-VA 14Hill, Sydney A16 1:23.72

37.70 46.02

CA-Y-VA 14Matz, Abigail C17 1:23.83

37.90 45.93

RAYS-VA 13Shipley, Aurora E18 1:25.17

39.27 45.90

RAYS-VA 14Morgan, Kara G19 1:26.53

LY-VA 13Korby, Evie M20 1:26.66

40.16 46.50

RAYS-VA 13McEttrick, Laney G21 1:27.79

LY-VA 14Duff, Avery G22 1:29.15

39.50 49.65

RAYS-VA 13Brooks, Charlotte R23 1:29.76

41.06 48.70

LY-VA 14Ayers, Sydney G24 1:36.00

43.11 52.89

LY-VA 14Compton, Ada C25 1:37.58

44.03 53.55

LY-VA 13Kendall, Eva B26 1:42.33

44.72 57.61

 
#32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 14Binter, Zachary W1 59.32

28.17 31.15

CA-Y-VA 14Xie, William2 59.75

28.21 31.54

RAYS-VA 14Young, Aaron M3 1:04.89

31.83 33.06

CA-Y-VA 13Bryan, Cadel W4 1:05.00

30.48 34.52

RAYS-VA 14Garalde, John Gabriel R5 1:05.78

29.93 35.85

SRVA-VA 14Larrick, Simon R6 1:06.14

31.51 34.63

LY-VA 14Wu, Caleb C7 1:06.85

31.09 35.76

CA-Y-VA 14Winling, Ernest J8 1:06.93

31.66 35.27

RAYS-VA 13Whitis, Finn W9 1:07.82

33.07 34.75

CA-Y-VA 14Sever, Mason E10 1:07.99

32.82 35.17

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Javi O11 1:09.39

32.27 37.12

RAYS-VA 13Thrasher, Stephen D12 1:10.41

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Edward J13 1:10.43

31.84 38.59

LY-VA 13Moss, Aidan T14 1:11.24

34.47 36.77

CA-Y-VA 13Fisher, Garrick G15 1:13.20

32.48 40.72

RAYS-VA 14Dangol, Ishaan16 1:13.28

34.08 39.20

RAYS-VA 13Douglas, Brechan R17 1:13.97

33.74 40.23

LY-VA 13Barksdale, Jackson P18 1:15.26

34.96 40.30

CA-Y-VA 13Solari-Spradlin, Taogh L19 1:15.95

33.91 42.04

RAYS-VA 13Kahn, Patrick J20 1:17.40

35.57 41.83

RAYS-VA 14Villanueva, Matthew T21 1:20.00

LY-VA 13Korby, Jon J22 1:23.84

37.49 46.35

SRVA-VA 13Kautz-Scanavy, Braden B23 1:25.51

40.38 45.13

RAYS-VA 13Taylor, Jake A24 1:28.85

41.35 47.50

RAYS-VA 13Liette, Jonny E25 1:31.58

40.75 50.83

LY-VA 14Cox, Lucas W26 1:33.54

45.87 47.67

SRVA-VA 13Merkel, Connor J27 1:34.20

41.64 52.56

 
#33  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LY-VA  9Pickeral, Charlotte R1 1:13.75

36.25 37.50

LY-VA 10Morrison, Dabney E2 1:16.77

36.29 40.48

SRVA-VA 10Ednie, Elizabeth E3 1:18.04

37.65 40.39

CA-Y-VA 10Bradshaw, Piper R4 1:18.22

37.66 40.56

CA-Y-VA 10Rutherford, Abigail H5 1:18.23

37.47 40.76

RAYS-VA 10Gasiorowski, Avery M6 1:18.90

38.43 40.47

CA-Y-VA 10Robbins, Elizabeth R7 1:22.87

39.33 43.54

CA-Y-VA 10Forkin, Brynn8 1:24.20

RAYS-VA  8Hamilton, Emmilyn J9 1:24.41

38.03 46.38

CA-Y-VA  8Kinnick, Ellie10 1:25.70

39.63 46.07

CA-Y-VA  9Dixon, Henley11 1:26.65

42.15 44.50

RAYS-VA 10Ryan, Cecie E12 1:26.69

40.74 45.95

SRVA-VA  9Flynn, Amelia L13 1:27.52

42.00 45.52

RAYS-VA 10Taormina, Soleil H14 1:27.68

42.57 45.11

RAYS-VA 10Beland, Aubrey E15 1:27.98

RAYS-VA 10Williams, Emma K16 1:29.17

41.22 47.95

CA-Y-VA 10Fox, Naomi17 1:29.30

LY-VA  9Fowler, Millie18 1:31.81

RAYS-VA  9Reese, Cailyn G19 1:32.22

42.83 49.39

RAYS-VA  9Kohl, Erin M20 1:33.42

44.25 49.17

CA-Y-VA  9Hartsfield, Amelia21 1:33.93

RAYS-VA  8Raska, Aubrey M22 1:37.56

45.26 52.30

RAYS-VA  9Lee, Ali L23 1:37.70

45.54 52.16

CA-Y-VA  8Kulkarni, Aranyaa24 1:38.21

47.96 50.25

RAYS-VA  9Kopp, Paige M25 1:39.44

SRVA-VA  9Merkel, Maddie B26 1:41.61

LY-VA  6Leedy, Lennon J27 1:43.25

47.43 55.82

RAYS-VA  9Silva, Gabriella N28 1:43.96

CA-Y-VA  9Powell, Ava M29 1:45.14

CA-Y-VA  9Miller, Henley30 1:46.66

48.51 58.15

CA-Y-VA  8Childress, Cora31 1:46.69

47.59 59.10

RAYS-VA  8Plath, Cora E32 1:48.94

50.66 58.28



Cavalier Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11/10/2024  Page 14

Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#33  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free)

CA-Y-VA  9Sever, Charlotte33 1:49.26

51.69 57.57

CA-Y-VA 10Butcher, Taeya34 1:50.67

CA-Y-VA  7Bradshaw, Sadie M35 1:51.38

51.86 59.52

CA-Y-VA  7Passanesi, Olivia G36 1:56.91

CA-Y-VA  7Robbins, Claire A37 1:57.19

53.81 1:03.38

CA-Y-VA  8Hoskins, Dahlia38 1:59.38

56.05 1:03.33

CA-Y-VA  9Walker, Morgan39 1:59.93

RAYS-VA  7Massey, Joey I40 2:05.20

1:05.03 1:00.17

RAYS-VA  8Bornemeier, Mary A41 2:05.83

57.91 1:07.92

CA-Y-VA  8Terlesky, Lola42 2:07.01

SRVA-VA  7Flynn, Emma43 2:11.10

1:02.01 1:09.09

LY-VA  7Herman, Margaret O44 2:15.00

RAYS-VA  6Silva, Camila I45 2:47.06

1:14.73 1:32.33

 
#34  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SRVA-VA  8Chapman, Isaac1 1:09.38

34.36 35.02

SRVA-VA  8Bell, Lukas B2 1:09.75

33.38 36.37

SRVA-VA 10Vonck, Theodore A3 1:10.55

33.49 37.06

CA-Y-VA  9Jaskot, Whitt K4 1:11.45

33.74 37.71

LY-VA  9Wu, Titus S5 1:13.40

34.97 38.43

CA-Y-VA  9Minutella, Alec W6 1:14.97

35.21 39.76

RAYS-VA  8Dangol, Samik7 1:16.41

36.14 40.27

SRVA-VA  8Benton, Seth N8 1:19.48

36.96 42.52

CA-Y-VA 10Pivonka, Henry9 1:19.67

38.63 41.04

CA-Y-VA  9Litton, Thomas10 1:21.19

38.11 43.08

RAYS-VA 10Bornemeier, James M11 1:26.00

CA-Y-VA  8Wong, Mason12 1:26.75

42.27 44.48

CA-Y-VA 10Zarwel, Mason13 1:26.92

40.47 46.45

LY-VA  9Moss, William M14 1:26.99

42.26 44.73

CA-Y-VA  9Kyin, Harrison15 1:27.98

41.33 46.65

RAYS-VA  9Bell, Zander C16 1:28.93

41.37 47.56

CA-Y-VA  8DeMarco, Lincoln M17 1:30.16

RAYS-VA  9Cordray, Alex T18 1:30.63

40.74 49.89

CA-Y-VA  8Pivonka, Marvin19 1:33.65

44.29 49.36

CA-Y-VA 10Xu, Aaron20 1:34.90

43.43 51.47

CA-Y-VA  9Lorenzoni, James21 1:36.10

46.20 49.90

CA-Y-VA  7Kern, Paxton22 1:36.30

47.16 49.14

LY-VA 10Hill, Carson S23 1:36.53

45.80 50.73

SRVA-VA  8Whitt, Nolan R24 1:38.94

46.48 52.46

CA-Y-VA  9Pritchard, Wyatt W25 1:39.08

44.95 54.13

CA-Y-VA  8Reeher, JD26 1:43.54

50.05 53.49

CA-Y-VA 10Qin, Jeremy27 1:44.20

49.16 55.04

RAYS-VA 10Shipley, Declan R28 1:44.78

52.29 52.49

RAYS-VA  7Bell, Ellis L29 1:45.89

48.32 57.57

CA-Y-VA  7Durlacher, George30 1:46.70

48.62 58.08

RAYS-VA  7Gasiorowski, Hank A31 1:48.63

CA-Y-VA  9Melton, Easton32 1:50.32

49.12 1:01.20

LY-VA  7Burkhardt, George33 1:53.69

LY-VA  8Herman, Nathaniel T34 1:54.63

54.60 1:00.03

RAYS-VA 10Henry, Kobyn W35 1:59.68

CA-Y-VA 10Eames, Oliver36 2:00.23

56.20 1:04.03

RAYS-VA  9Beverly, Matt C37 2:09.09

1:00.75 1:08.34

SRVA-VA 10Sharma, Nikhil B38 2:40.30

 
#35  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Maynard, Addison F1 2:09.82

29.94 33.22 33.0033.66

LY-VA 12Pennington, Lainey M2 2:11.38

30.69 33.34 33.2934.06

SRVA-VA 10Broadhurst, Mabel A3 2:22.13

32.61 36.53 34.7838.21

RAYS-VA 12Garalde, Julia Grace R4 2:22.26

32.56 36.34 37.7835.58

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ava M5 2:27.19

33.16 36.72 38.5038.81

CA-Y-VA 12Schettler, Madelyn K6 2:27.28

32.68 37.83 36.8739.90

CA-Y-VA 12Maupin, Corinne7 2:34.09

35.30 38.84 38.9241.03

CA-Y-VA 11Shaw, Sunrise8 2:40.37

35.86 41.50 39.8043.21

LY-VA 12Shinkle, Ella R9 2:41.47

37.27 42.20 38.7343.27

CA-Y-VA 11Kistler, Clara L10 2:42.05

36.45 41.93 40.7042.97

CA-Y-VA 12Verity, Hope M11 2:44.43

39.39 42.22 40.2342.59

CA-Y-VA 11Tuerk, Ella T*12 2:44.54

37.89 43.66

38.44

RAYS-VA 11Pyryt, Molly E*12 2:44.54

37.81 42.41 39.4444.88

LY-VA 12Akershoek, Tessa R14 2:47.95

38.17 45.23

40.35

SRVA-VA  8Hynst, Elena L15 2:48.28

39.71 44.01 40.2444.32

RAYS-VA 12Ryan, Samantha K16 2:48.31

37.66 45.08

41.58

CA-Y-VA 11Deutmeyer, Frances17 2:48.55

38.61 43.53 41.0345.38

CA-Y-VA 12Dodge, Adalynn J18 2:48.97

38.15 44.96

41.09

CA-Y-VA 12McDermott, Linden O19 2:54.99

39.48 45.86

43.67

CA-Y-VA 11Gall, Leah20 2:59.02

41.19 47.20

42.71

UN-CA-VA 10Powers, Caroline21 3:01.34

40.95 48.99 43.7047.70

CA-Y-VA 12Kyin, Emma22 3:01.55

42.38 48.88 40.7149.58

CA-Y-VA 12Donahue, Nora M23 3:02.22

41.59 48.83 44.1347.67

CA-Y-VA 11Cooper, Rory A24 3:03.94

43.71 49.78 43.9146.54

CA-Y-VA 11Lally, Cecilia A25 3:04.96

40.14 49.49

48.89

RAYS-VA 10Baden, Colbie J26 3:06.47

41.56 48.20 47.4049.31

LY-VA 11Edwards, Evy M27 3:06.88

41.74 51.19

43.23

LY-VA 10Torrence, Bri R28 3:07.07

41.43 51.01

43.27

RAYS-VA 10Beland, Aubrey E29 3:10.26

44.27 2:25.99

RAYS-VA  8Hamilton, Emmilyn J30 3:14.12

41.89 50.18 50.5951.46

CA-Y-VA 10Murray, Bryn L31 3:14.77

43.52 53.18 46.3451.73

RAYS-VA 12Torres, Iris S32 3:16.97

41.29 49.06 52.3054.32
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Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#35  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free)

RAYS-VA 12Campbell, EllaMarie L33 3:35.63

47.61 57.26 1:50.76

RAYS-VA 11Taormina, Evie J34 3:38.39

49.43 57.50 54.0957.37

RAYS-VA  7Gallagher, Katie E35 3:51.88

51.42 1:02.88 54.951:02.63

RAYS-VA  8Duffy, Bailey R36 3:55.89

52.66 1:02.11 2:01.12

 
#36  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 11Minutella, Luca W1 2:18.09

31.74 36.40 34.1335.82

RAYS-VA 10Duffy, Brennan C2 2:20.03

32.11 36.39 35.2836.25

CA-Y-VA 12Jaskot, Sutton C3 2:20.36

32.60 38.55 32.9436.27

RAYS-VA 11Jung, Aaron J4 2:20.81

32.37 35.83 35.7336.88

RAYS-VA 12Hombach, Billy J5 2:21.93

33.35 36.09 35.0437.45

CA-Y-VA 10Barnett, Norbu T6 2:28.85

33.00 39.92 35.0340.90

CA-Y-VA 12Huffman, William S7 2:29.15

33.73 38.82 37.0239.58

SRVA-VA 11Cheatham, Wesley D8 2:29.21

35.80 38.24 36.7938.38

CA-Y-VA 10Ai, Alex9 2:29.78

34.25 38.73 37.4239.38

SRVA-VA  8Chapman, Isaac10 2:30.17

35.66 39.40 35.7439.37

RAYS-VA 10Thompson, Rhett J11 2:33.03

33.24 38.18 39.6241.99

RAYS-VA 12Searles, Cooper G12 2:33.88

35.63 40.13 37.3440.78

CA-Y-VA  9Jaskot, Whitt K13 2:34.79

34.38 39.04 39.1542.22

CA-Y-VA 12Loura, Dylan D14 2:36.39

34.88 39.92 40.0541.54

SRVA-VA  9Cho, Nathan15 2:41.59

37.28 42.25 39.9642.10

CA-Y-VA 11Hubbell, Clyde T16 2:43.10

42.9743.00

RAYS-VA 11Holland, Carter B17 2:43.92

37.74 43.13 39.1743.88

CA-Y-VA 12Qin, Jerry18 2:44.85

38.63 42.03 40.4043.79

CA-Y-VA 11Soriano, Keith A19 2:48.01

36.14 42.89 42.4646.52

CA-Y-VA 11Palacios, Myles20 2:50.43

38.56 45.52 40.0646.29

LY-VA 10Cox, Liam M21 2:50.58

38.71 44.54 41.9745.36

CA-Y-VA 12McKenney, Indiana A22 2:51.70

38.69 43.62 44.5544.84

LY-VA  8Snyder, Seth E23 2:52.00

39.51 45.53 41.4345.53

CA-Y-VA  9Kern, Camden J24 2:52.36

38.92 44.51 43.4745.46

RAYS-VA 11Adcock, Luke R25 2:52.48

38.24 44.15 44.0746.02

RAYS-VA  8Dangol, Samik26 2:53.26

38.61 44.50 42.9847.17

RAYS-VA 10Kaushal, Aryan O27 2:54.00

38.24 44.04 44.0647.66

CA-Y-VA 11Hoover, Walt L28 2:54.14

37.24 44.91 1:31.99

LY-VA 10Compton, Bobby Z29 3:25.15

44.88 52.92 53.3154.04

SRVA-VA 12Gunn, Corbin30 3:31.87

47.13 55.57 53.0856.09

RAYS-VA  8Arnone, Vincent C31 3:58.51

51.69 1:00.37 1:00.341:06.11

RAYS-VA  7Dokus, Jack S32 4:28.63

58.44 1:10.96 2:19.23

 
#37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LY-VA 14Barger, Shirley G1 2:09.34

30.25 33.03 33.0732.99

SRVA-VA 13Yoon, Bandy2 2:09.89

30.07 33.22 32.5834.02

CA-Y-VA 13Contiliano, Anna J3 2:13.86

30.37 33.45 34.6835.36

CA-Y-VA 14Clark, Mila H4 2:18.38

31.52 34.84 35.3336.69

LY-VA 14Hill, Sydney A5 2:19.21

32.71 36.04 33.6036.86

RAYS-VA 13Fowler, Adi G6 2:19.51

31.70 35.52 35.3636.93

RAYS-VA 13Shipley, Aurora E7 2:22.58

33.35 36.22 35.8737.14

SRVA-VA 14Cheatham, Kendra G8 2:23.63

35.22 37.33 32.9238.16

SRVA-VA 13Vonck, Scarlett E9 2:25.00

32.54 37.08 36.4738.91

RAYS-VA 13O'Byrne, Finn A10 2:25.44

33.89 37.13 36.3538.07

LY-VA 13Korby, Evie M11 2:26.45

32.62 37.59 37.1039.14

RAYS-VA 13Banks, Isa C12 2:30.01

34.95 38.36 36.9439.76

LY-VA 14Duff, Avery G13 2:30.45

33.78 38.05 38.5840.04

RAYS-VA 14Morgan, Kara G14 2:34.40

34.22 39.06 39.9741.15

RAYS-VA 13McEttrick, Laney G15 2:40.56

36.67 41.69 40.2441.96

LY-VA 13Kendall, Eva B16 2:41.44

36.40 40.83 41.2742.94

LY-VA 14Ayers, Sydney G17 2:45.07

36.10 41.28 42.0145.68

LY-VA 14Compton, Ada C18 2:46.26

35.68 42.84 42.1845.56

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 14Binter, Zachary W1 2:00.41

28.10 31.19 29.8331.29

LY-VA 14Wu, Caleb C2 2:02.69

28.92 31.73 29.9732.07

CA-Y-VA 13Solari-Spradlin, Taogh L3 2:03.66

28.28 31.32 31.6532.41

RAYS-VA 14Holland, Aiden P4 2:04.81

28.94 30.97 32.6632.24

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Edward J5 2:08.70

29.37 32.54 32.6634.13

RAYS-VA 14Dahart, Henry T6 2:08.74

30.08 32.15 32.8233.69

CA-Y-VA 13Fisher, Garrick G7 2:11.27

29.67 33.37 33.1435.09

LY-VA 13Barksdale, Jackson P8 2:12.24

30.11 32.65 34.7734.71

RAYS-VA 13Palomo, Javi O9 2:13.81

31.30 34.97 33.3334.21

LY-VA 13Moss, Aidan T10 2:15.79

31.59 33.87 1:10.33

RAYS-VA 13Kahn, Patrick J11 2:22.96

31.46 36.86 36.0238.62

LY-VA 14Cox, Lucas W12 2:24.13

33.48 37.70 34.4438.51

LY-VA 13Korby, Jon J13 2:28.53

33.09 38.40 37.7939.25

RAYS-VA 14Villanueva, Matthew T14 2:39.45

34.98 41.45 39.0443.98

RAYS-VA 13Liette, Jonny E15 2:39.51

37.32 42.62 35.8443.73

SRVA-VA 13Merkel, Connor J16 2:43.04

34.97 41.63 42.8143.63

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Jake A17 2:43.72

36.58 42.88 39.9244.34

 
#39  Girls 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 12Nolde, Anna E1 5:36.91

29.93 33.57 33.6034.53

34.54 35.46 34.89 35.01

34.48 30.90

SRVA-VA 11Flynn, Lilly M2 5:48.00

29.74 33.02 34.9634.78

37.08 36.67 35.85 36.00

35.76 34.14

RAYS-VA 13Williams, Sami J3 5:48.99

31.72 34.96 35.5835.48

35.31 35.69 36.16 35.05

35.84 33.20

RAYS-VA 14Lewis, Addy E4 5:50.14

31.82 35.27 36.2136.10

35.83 35.69 35.55 34.50

35.35 33.82



Cavalier Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11/10/2024  Page 16

Cavalier Aquatics Quad - 11/9/2024 to 11/10/2024

Results
(#39  Girls 11&O 500 Yard Free)

SRVA-VA 12Metzinger, Skylar E5 5:52.64

30.87 33.92 36.4835.65

35.94 36.71 36.51 36.20

36.34 34.02

SRVA-VA 11Hynst, Lexi M6 5:55.12

30.79 35.49 36.7636.46

36.45 37.62 36.86 35.63

36.24 32.82

CA-Y-VA 14Killian, Margaret E7 5:56.79

31.40 35.04 35.6835.34

37.51 36.37 36.80 36.71

37.29 34.65

LY-VA 14Pennington, Ella G8 5:58.73

32.88 35.52 36.2935.93

36.43 36.39 36.40 36.62

36.71 35.56

SRVA-VA 12Chapman, Cora9 6:00.66

32.63 35.34 36.9037.37

37.40 38.31 37.09 37.83

36.73 31.06

CA-Y-VA 14Clark, Mila H10 6:08.20

32.07 35.83 37.1337.28

38.35 38.67 38.07 38.02

37.33 35.45

SRVA-VA 12Kadunc, Laura A11 6:14.56

33.67 37.48 38.6038.08

38.34 38.19 38.66 37.80

37.81 35.93

RAYS-VA 13Engel, Samantha R12 6:17.44

33.43 36.78 38.8337.77

39.63 39.19 39.59 38.38

38.14 35.70

CA-Y-VA 12Murray, Carys L13 6:18.58

34.02 39.51 40.7640.38

38.12 38.11 37.26 37.60

37.77 35.05

SRVA-VA 13Connolly, Sophia A14 6:19.27

34.15 37.11 39.9238.62

39.23 39.31 39.46 38.85

37.28 35.34

RAYS-VA 12Kopp, Ellie F15 6:26.02

34.86 38.16 37.8840.71

39.66 39.62 39.57 39.14

39.27 37.15

RAYS-VA 12Pyryt, Emily C16 6:29.79

34.25 38.48 39.9539.90

40.30 40.08 40.12 40.31

39.42 36.98

CA-Y-VA 11Dawson, Lola17 6:31.98

33.92 39.30 40.6040.32

39.94 40.08 40.77 39.38

40.36 37.31

SRVA-VA 12Morgan, Amelia P18 6:36.17

32.90 39.13 39.9340.68

40.62 40.79 41.05 41.36

41.10 38.61

CA-Y-VA 11Bryan, Maggie F19 6:38.07

35.78 39.39 40.9141.40

41.53 40.80 41.46 40.66

40.00 36.14

RAYS-VA 14Ryan, Adrie V20 6:38.66

34.31 39.75 41.3840.33

40.58 41.11 41.58 41.49

40.64 37.49

CA-Y-VA 12Rutherford, Harper A21 6:39.51

35.52 40.22 40.4640.29

41.17 41.76 41.27 40.83

40.33 37.66

RAYS-VA 11Knerr, Lily G22 6:40.16

36.66 40.17 40.9140.48

41.46 41.40 40.83 41.68

39.84 36.73

SRVA-VA 14Morgan, Caroline H23 6:48.57

35.49 40.11 41.3140.38

41.50 41.97 42.53 42.47

42.58 40.23

RAYS-VA 11Williams, Riley A24 6:49.13

36.76 41.28 41.8141.08

42.65 41.54 41.72 41.72

41.06 39.51

RAYS-VA 12Kohl, Kathleen E25 6:49.68

37.86 41.10 42.2742.07

41.89 41.97 43.03 41.63

39.73 38.13

CA-Y-VA 13Monterosso, Ella M26 6:56.29

36.26 40.40 42.3840.74

43.31 43.15 43.81 43.63

41.84 40.77

LY-VA 12Henderson, Cheyanne J27 7:03.23

35.27 41.71 43.1343.72

44.14 44.38 44.34 44.55

43.45 38.54

RAYS-VA 11Bertoldi, Jillian M28 7:05.60

37.02 43.77 44.3543.87

43.85 46.22 42.93 42.14

42.63 38.82

RAYS-VA 13Brooks, Charlotte R29 7:12.38

37.94 41.62 43.6042.42

43.54 42.02 42.91 43.18

41.98 53.17

SRVA-VA 14Moseley, Macee R30 7:15.84

36.04 40.21 44.0643.46

45.22 45.33 47.02 44.74

46.38 43.38

LY-VA 12Cook, Sunday Q31 7:55.63

40.19 45.57 48.6548.22

49.52 1:39.05 48.30 48.18

47.95

 
#40  Boys 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 14Binter, Zachary W1 5:11.86

27.74 31.46 32.0331.98

31.62 32.42 31.85 31.84

31.02 29.90

CA-Y-VA 14Sever, Mason E2 5:32.84

30.03 32.78 33.8933.86

33.89 34.05 34.45 34.28

33.74 31.87

CA-Y-VA 13Bryan, Cadel W3 5:33.01

28.57 33.46 34.5034.18

34.78 34.66 34.58 34.03

33.26 30.99

RAYS-VA 14Garalde, John Gabriel R4 5:33.27

29.21 33.02 33.8333.43

34.23 34.04 34.30 34.35

34.38 32.48

RAYS-VA 14Young, Aaron M5 5:35.83

30.40 33.78 33.4034.82

34.58 34.34 34.21 34.79

33.56 31.95

RAYS-VA 14Holland, Aiden P6 5:39.89

29.80 32.91 34.5033.93

34.68 34.56 34.96 35.21

35.51 33.83

CA-Y-VA 14Xie, William7 5:43.22

29.17 33.31 35.0434.26

34.56 35.43 35.29 35.47

35.39 35.30

CA-Y-VA 14Winling, Ernest J8 5:45.15

30.37 32.91 34.5834.12

36.05 35.70 35.95 35.42

35.72 34.33

CA-Y-VA 12Litton, William9 5:45.48

29.89 34.50 35.2535.06

36.02 36.12 36.38 36.32

34.84 31.10

RAYS-VA 13Thrasher, Stephen D10 5:54.25

30.89 36.27

36.84 35.78

35.80 34.81

33.84

RAYS-VA 13Whitis, Finn W11 6:01.92

32.77 37.52

37.63 37.57

36.96 35.47

30.48

SRVA-VA 14Larrick, Simon R12 6:02.24

30.72 33.68 36.6235.96

37.41 37.81 38.14 38.49

38.07 35.34

LY-VA 11Woodruff, Austin C13 6:06.06

32.99 37.23 37.4638.13

36.81 37.43 37.08 36.88

36.90 35.15
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Results
(#40  Boys 11&O 500 Yard Free)

LY-VA 11Morrison, Mac D14 6:15.02

33.53 37.34

37.99 39.75

39.44 36.75

33.53

RAYS-VA 14Dangol, Ishaan15 6:21.32

40.29

40.10

1:12.51

RAYS-VA 11Perry, William S16 6:25.10

34.44 38.68

41.40 39.15

40.33 38.07

36.09

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, Thomas J17 6:29.45

34.66 38.97

39.37 40.48

39.48 39.09

38.03

CA-Y-VA 12Roper, Jack18 6:34.02

33.58 38.09

39.79 41.02

41.88 39.91

38.18

SRVA-VA 11Kautz-Scanavy, Hampden H19 6:38.78

35.22 39.57

40.18 39.96

41.91 40.86

37.20

RAYS-VA 13Douglas, Brechan R20 6:42.80

33.45 40.12

41.32

42.72

1:21.83

CA-Y-VA 11Matz, Nathaniel J21 6:50.18

35.80 41.37 42.9242.45

42.12 42.57 41.86 43.01

41.27 36.81

RAYS-VA 11Coffey, William H22 6:50.73

37.36 43.70 41.3942.67

41.77 41.88 41.47 42.27

40.78 37.44

RAYS-VA 13Taylor, Jake A23 6:53.01

36.29 41.49

45.02 42.79

42.53 41.07

37.26

SRVA-VA 13Kautz-Scanavy, Braden B24 7:02.71

36.02 42.78 43.5143.58

43.88 43.42 43.11 43.24

43.89 39.28

RAYS-VA 11Green, Christian L25 7:18.53

37.33 44.60 44.5944.66

46.76 44.75 45.81 45.47

45.61 38.95

CA-Y-VA 11Rockwell, Jack B26 7:18.60

35.83 42.61 44.8643.74

45.72 45.98 47.03 45.72

44.51 42.60


